
Contains an easy-to-

use, detailed listing of  

participating providers

TenetPreferred  
Physician and Hospital Listing

2009 – 2010

ibx.com — Learn more now
doctors • special ists • hospitals

K
E

YS
TO

N
E

 H
E

A
LTH

 P
LA

N
 E

A
S

T
TE

N
E

TP
R

E
FE

R
R

E
D

 2
0

0
9

 – 2
0

1
0

ibx.com — 
Start your search now:
• Find a doctor.

• Explore tools and resources.

• Discover valuable programs.

1901 Market Street  |  Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-1480 

Benefits are underwritten or administered by Keystone Health Plan East,  
a subsidiary of Independence Blue Cross — independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

004190  2009-0254  (5/09)  
KHPE TENET

For updated or more detailed information 
regarding participating providers . . .
	� Visit our website at www.ibx.com or call Customer Service at  

215-241-3367 within the Philadelphia area or 1-800-ASK-BLUE  
(1-800-275-2583) outside the Philadelphia area, Monday through Friday,  
8 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET

	� These resources offer additional details about participating providers.

We’re here for you every step of the way.

We’re here for you every step of the way.



Welcome to Keystone Health Plan East HMO 
 

This directory provides a list of primary care physicians (PCPs), specialists, and hospital providers who 
are part of the panel for your TenetPreferred program. Other available medical providers and facilities, 
who are part of the Keystone Health Plan East network, are listed in the standard Keystone Health Plan 
East (KHPE) directory. 
 
Under your TenetPreferred program, you must choose a primary care physician (PCP) to directly provide 
your health care and refer you to specialists when required. Each family member may choose his or her 
own PCP, including a pediatrician for children. You have two options in choosing a PCP, and those 
options are summarized below. Please refer to your benefits materials for details. Choose carefully to 
maximize your benefits. 
 
 Lowest out-of-pocket option. By choosing a PCP from this supplemental directory you will receive the 

highest level of benefits under your benefits program. Copays are lower, and most provided services 
are 100 percent covered. If you need specialty or hospitalization care, ask your PCP to refer you to a 
provider listed in the TenetPreferred directory to maximize your benefits. 

 
 Highest out-of-pocket option. Keystone Health Plan East allows you access to all other participating KHPE 

PCPs, specialists, and hospitals. Your out-of-pocket costs will be highest if you seek care from PCPs, specialists 
and hospitals that are listed in the standard KHPE HMO directory. 

 
Hospital services 
Refer to this supplemental directory for the listing of the TenetPreferred facilities where you can maximize 
your benefits. You also have access to all KHPE participating hospitals at a higher copay amount. Refer to 
the list of participating facilities provided in the KHPE directory. If you are experiencing a medical 
emergency, go directly to the nearest hospital to receive care. 
 
Behavioral health 
You must contact Magellan Behavioral Health at 1-800-688-1911 for all behavioral health and substance 
abuse care. 
 
OB/GYN care 
With our Direct Access OB/GYNSM program, any KHPE member may visit a participating 
obstetrician/gynecologist (OB/GYN) or midwife for general OB/GYN care, including maternity care and 
non-routine OB/GYN care, without a referral. Refer to this supplementary directory for the listing of the 
TenetPreferred OB/GYNs with whom you can maximize your benefits. You also have access to all KHPE 
participating OB/GYNs at a higher copay amount. 
 
This TenetPreferred supplemental directory and the standard KHPE directory are updated periodically. It 
is important to know when you enroll in this plan that services are provided through the plan’s delivery 
system. KHPE reserves the right to add or delete participating physicians, hospitals, and/or other health 
care providers at any given time. KHPE cannot guarantee the continued participation of any one doctor, 
hospital or other health care provider. It is to your advantage to verify your provider’s network 
membership before receiving services. For information regarding participating physicians, please call 215-
241-3367 within the local calling area or 1-800-ASK-BLUE, outside the local calling area, Monday 
through Friday, 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. Please refer to your benefits materials for additional information, 
including the benefits, exclusions, and limitations of your benefits program. 



 

Our HMO reimbursement programs for health care providers are intended to encourage the delivery of quality, 
cost-effective care for our members. Below is a general description of our HMO reimbursement programs, listed 
by type of participating health care provider. These programs vary by state. Please note that these programs may 
change from time to time, and the arrangements with particular providers may be modified as new contracts are 
negotiated. If after reading this material you have any questions about how your health care provider is 
compensated, please speak directly to the provider, or contact us. 
 

Professional providers 
Primary care physicians. Most primary care physicians (PCPs) are paid in advance for their services, 
receiving a set dollar amount per member per month for each member selecting that PCP. This is called a 
capitation payment, and it covers most of the care delivered by the PCP. Services not included under capitation 
are paid fee-for-service according to the HMO fee schedule. Many Pennsylvania-based PCPs are also eligible to 
receive additional payments for meeting certain standards for medical quality, patient service, and other 
performance standards. In Pennsylvania, the PCP Quality Incentive Payment System (QIPS) includes incentives 
for practices that have extended hours and that electronically submit encounter and referral data, as well as an 
incentive that is based on the extent to which a PCP prescribes generic drugs (when available) relative to similar 
PCPs. In addition, the Practice Quality Assessment Score focuses on preventive care and other established 
clinical interventions.  
Specialists. Most specialists are paid on a fee-for-service basis, meaning that payment is made according to 
our HMO fee schedule for the specific medical services that the specialist performs. Obstetricians are paid 
global fees that cover most of their professional services for prenatal care and for delivery.  
Designated specialty sites. For a few specialty services, PCPs are required to select a designated site to 
which they refer all of our HMO members for those services. The specialist services for which PCPs must select 
a designated site vary by state and could include, but are not limited to, radiology, physical therapy, and 
podiatry. Specialists in designated sites usually are paid a set dollar amount per member per month (capitation) 
for their services based on the PCPs who have selected them. Before selecting a PCP, HMO members may want 
to speak to the PCP regarding the designated specialty sites that PCP has chosen. 
 

Institutional providers 
Hospitals. For most inpatient medical and surgical covered services, hospitals are paid per diem rates, which 
are specific amounts paid for each day a member is in the hospital. These rates usually vary according to the 
intensity of services provided. Some hospitals are also paid case rates, which are set dollar amounts paid for a 
complete hospital stay related to a specific procedure or diagnosis (e.g., transplants). For most outpatient and 
emergency covered services and procedures, most hospitals are paid specific rates based on the type of service 
performed. Hospitals may also be paid a global rate for certain outpatient services (e.g., lab and radiology) that 
includes both the facility and physician payment. For a few covered services, hospitals are paid based on a 
percentage of billed charges. Most hospitals are paid through a combination of these payment methods for 
various covered services. 
Some hospitals participate in a quality incentive program. The program provides increased reimbursement to 
these hospitals when they meet specific quality criteria, including “Patient Safety Measures.” Such patient safety 
measures are consistent with recommendations by The Leapfrog Group, Joint Commission on Accreditation of 
Healthcare Organizations, and the Agency for Healthcare Research and Quality and are designed to help reduce 
medical and medication errors. Other criteria are directed at improved patient outcomes and electronic 
submissions. This new incentive program is expected to evolve over time. 
Skilled nursing homes, rehabilitation hospitals, and other care facilities. Most skilled nursing and 
other special care facilities are paid per diem rates, which are specific amounts paid for each day a member is in 
the facility. These amounts may vary according to the intensity of services provided. 

Ambulatory surgical centers (ASCs) 
Most ASCs are paid specific rates based on the type of service performed. For a few services, some ASCs are 
paid based on a percentage of billed charges.  



 

 

Physician group practices and physician associations 
Certain physician group practices and independent physician associations (IPAs) employ or contract with 
individual physicians to provide medical services. These groups are paid as outlined previously. These groups 
may pay their affiliated physicians a salary and/or provide incentives based on production, quality, service, or 
other performance standards.  
 

Ancillary service providers 
Some ancillary service providers, such as durable medical equipment and home health providers, are paid fee-
for-service payments according to our HMO fee schedule for the specific medical services performed. Other 
ancillary service providers, such as those providing laboratory services, are paid a set dollar amount per member 
per month (capitation). Capitated ancillary service vendors are responsible for paying their contracted providers 
and do so on a fee-for-service basis.  
 

Behavioral health/substance abuse 
A mental health/substance abuse (“behavioral health”) management company administers most of our 
behavioral health benefits, provides a network of participating behavioral health care providers, and processes 
the related claims. The behavioral health management company is paid a set dollar amount per member per 
month (capitation) for each member and is responsible for paying its contracted providers on a fee-for-service 
basis. The contract with the behavioral health management company includes performance-based payments 
related to quality, provider access, service, and other such parameters. A subsidiary of Independence Blue Cross 
has a less than one percent ownership interest in this behavioral health management company. 



 



Table of Contents
TENETPREFERRED PARTICIPATING HOSPITALS ..........................................................................1
PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS ............................................................................................................2
PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS - PEDIATRICIANS .............................................................................3
OBSTETRICIANS/GYNECOLOGISTS AND MIDWIVES .....................................................................4
SPECIALISTS .......................................................................................................................................5
FOREIGN LANGUAGE INDEX .............................................................................................................7
ALPHABETICAL INDEX .......................................................................................................................8



TENETPREFERRED PARTICIPATING HOSPITALS

1

PENNSYLVANIA

HAHNEMANN UNIVERSITY 
HOSPITAL
230 North Broad Street
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-7000
HAHNEMANN
ST. CHRISTOPHER'S HOSPITAL 
FOR CHILDREN
3601 A Street
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 427-5000
ST.CHRIS

PHILADELPHIA



PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS
You may select a primary care physician (PCP) for yourself and each member of your family.  This provider, either a group of physicians or 
a solo practitioner, will provide or arrange for all medically necessary services.  This section is arranged alphabetically by state, county, and 
then by group practice (participating physicians are listed in each group) within each county.  Each entry includes the following information:  
physician name, practice name, provider number, address, phone number, and type of practice.  Please include the physician/practice name 
and provider number on your Enrollment/Change Form.

2

DELAWARE

MARC D GROBMAN DO
0500637000
3411 Silverside Road, 
Concord Plaza Weldin 
Building Suite 102
Wilmington, DE 19810
(302) 479-0580
INTERNAL MEDICINE
CROZER
Patients 15 and Older
INTERNAL MED AND 
PRIMARY CARE
3411 Silverside Road, 
Concord Plaza Weldin Bldg 
Suite 102
Wilmington, DE 19810
(302) 479-0580
INTERNAL MEDICINE
CROZER
Grobman, Marc D, DO
0500637000

PENNSYLVANIA

DREXEL FAMILY PRACTICE 
ASSOCIATES BUCKS
0259244002
225 Newtown Road, 1st Floor
Warminster, PA 18974
(215) 441-7580
FAMILY PRACTICE
CROZER, DCMH
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Berkson, David A, MD
Hamilton, Jennifer L, MD
Hlavac, Julieanne, MD
Hoang, Teresa L, MD
Homan, Richard V, MD
Hong, Eugene S, MD
Maulitz, Russell C, MD
Olshefski Ott, Donna, DO
Yeh, Julie A, MD
Zinn, Steven, MD

CITY LINE PEDIATRICS PC
0144156001
4190 City Ave, Suite 540
Philadelphia, PA 19131
(215) 871-1800
FAMILY PRACTICE
ST.CHRIS, TEMPLE
Pullen, Carl R, DO
NATHANIEL H COPELAND 
MD
0053661001
4622 Kingsessing Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19143
(215) 382-3694
FAMILY PRACTICE
HAHNEMANN, MERCY-PHILA, 
TEMPLE
Patients 10 and Older
DREXEL CENTER FOR 
WOMEN HEALTH
0262065002
219 North Broad Street, 6th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 762-5181
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN
Patients 16 and Older
Nair, Shailaja, MD
Sherif, Katherine D, MD
Soutendijk, Christine V, MD
Varjavand, Nielufar, MD
0262065003
2 Franklin Town Boulevard, 
5th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(215) 563-1800
INTERNAL MEDICINE
Patients 18 and Older
Sherif, Katherine D, MD

Soutendijk, Christine V, MD
DREXEL FAMILY PRACTICE 
ASSOC MANAYUNK
0259244001
10 Shurs Lane, Jamestown 
Street Entrance
Philadelphia, PA 19127
(215) 482-1234
FAMILY PRACTICE
CROZER, DCMH
Has Evening Hours
Berkson, David A, MD
Hamilton, Jennifer L, MD
Hlavac, Julieanne, MD
Hoang, Teresa L, MD
Homan, Richard V, MD
Hong, Eugene S, MD
Maulitz, Russell C, MD
Olshefski Ott, Donna, DO
Yeh, Julie A, MD
Zinn, Steven, MD
DREXEL INTERNAL 
MEDICINE HUH
0275192002
1427 Vine Street, 6th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-6900
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN
Adamov, Elena M, MD
Chou, Edgar, MD
Dhar, Sunil K, MD
Dhond, Abhay J, MD
Duke, Pamela M, MD
Gutt, Poonam L, MD
Hasni, Syed A, MD
May, Nathalie S, MD
McAndrew, Thomas M, MD
Nair, Shailaja, MD
Novack, Dennis H, MD
Padmalingam, My, MD
Paluzzi, Richard G, MD
Petricone, William R, MD
Russell, Steven R, MD
Ryan, Kathleen F, MD
Saldivar, Madelaine R, MD
Varjavand, Nielufar, MD
Vesbianu, Dragos N, MD
Vogel, Eric W, MD
0275192003
219 North Broad Street, 8th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 762-5037
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN
Adamov, Elena M, MD
Berlinger, William G, MD
Chou, Edgar, MD
Dhond, Abhay J, MD
Duke, Pamela M, MD
Fitzpatrick, Janet H, MD
Hasni, Syed A, MD
May, Nathalie S, MD
Nunez, Ana E, MD
Paluzzi, Richard G, MD
Patel, Vishal, MD
Petricone, William R, MD
Ryan, Kathleen F, MD
Saldivar, Madelaine R, MD
Vogel, Eric W, MD
DREXEL INTERNAL 
MEDICINE RITTENHOUSE
0275192004
255 South 17th Street, Suite 
300
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(215) 735-8504
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN
Fitzpatrick, Janet H, MD
Ghali, Sherin R, MD
DREXEL MEDICINE AT 
FAIRMOUNT
0275192005
2126 Fairmount Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19130
(215) 236-4600
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN
Berlinger, William G, MD
Kuzma, Mary, MD
Novack, Dennis H, MD
Padmalingam, My, MD
Soutendijk, Christine V, MD

DREXEL UIMA
0418444001
219 North Broad Street, 8th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 762-5420
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN
Nunez, Ana E, MD
Paluzzi, Richard G, MD
GPHA WOODLAND AVENUE 
HEALTH CENTER
0060285001
5000 Woodland Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19143
(215) 726-9807
INTERNAL MEDICINE
EPISCOPAL, TEMPLE
Rogers, Brenda D, MD
CHRISTA P HABBOUSHE MD
0046143001
4534 Richmond St
Philadelphia, PA 19137
(215) 743-3335
FAMILY PRACTICE
HAHNEMANN, ST.CHRIS, 
TORRESDALE
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
HAHNEMANN PRIMARY 
CARE
2228310004
231 North Broad Street, First 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 557-0212
INTERNAL MEDICINE
Picciano, Laura L, DO
Vanscoy, Michael P, MD
CARVER HILLS MD
0993247001
1740 South Street, Suite 401
Philadelphia, PA 19146
(215) 468-7220
INTERNAL MEDICINE
DCMH, MERCY-FITZ
Patients 14 and Older
SARWAT A IQBAL MD
2422967001
4104 N 5th St, Sial Medical 
and Dental Center
Philadelphia, PA 19140
(215) 223-0200
FAMILY PRACTICE
EPISCOPAL, ST.CHRIS, 
TEMPLE
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
MELVIN L JACKSON MD
0054523001
5501 Greene St
Philadelphia, PA 19144
(215) 849-3553
INTERNAL MEDICINE
TEMPLE
Has Evening Hours
Patients 13 and Older
MELANIE JEWELL
2579260002
1444 West Passyunk Avnue
Philadelphia, PA 19145
(215) 755-3070
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN, JEFFERSON, 
MERCY-FITZ, METHODIST
Current Patients Only
Has Evening Hours
Patients 19 and Older
JOSEPH MANGEL DO PC
0745194001
201 McKean Street
Philadelphia, PA 19148
(215) 755-2500
INTERNAL MEDICINE
JEFFERSON, METHODIST
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
MARIA DE LOS SANTOS 
HEALTH CENTER
0060241003
401 55 West Allegheny 
Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19133
(215) 291-2500
FAMILY PRACTICE
EPISCOPAL, HAHNEMANN, 
TEMPLE
Llera, Wallace, MD

MILLER BOSELLI INTERNAL 
MEDICINE INC
0469332001
205 North Broad Street, Suite 
100
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 587-8008
INTERNAL MEDICINE
HAHNEMANN
Boselli, Joseph, MD
Connell, Joanne, MD
McAndrew, Thomas M, MD
Miller, Howard A, MD
Padmalingam, My, MD
Vesbianu, Dragos N, MD
PHILADELPHIA HEALTH 
ASSOCIATES ADULT 
MEDICINE
0073439001
1740 South Street, Suite 300
Philadelphia, PA 19146
(215) 732-0876
INTERNAL MEDICINE
PRESBY
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients 18 and Older
Karim, Shahana N, MD
Shapiro, Jon A, MD
Warren, Wilbert R, MD
SCPA AMBULATORY 
MEDICINE
0786114001
Erie and Front Streets, St 
Chris Hosp For Children
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 427-5985
PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS 
DISEASE
ST.CHRIS
Foster, Jill A, MD
Herzog, Keith, MD
LARRY SHUSTERMAN DO
0080977002
1600 South 28th Street
Philadelphia, PA 19145
(215) 334-1166
FAMILY PRACTICE
MONTGOMERY, PRESBY
Patients  7 and Older
SU SIMON Y  MD
0742168001
213 North Ninth Street
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 923-2810
INTERNAL MEDICINE
JEFFERSON
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients 10 and Older

NEW CASTLE

BUCKS

PHILADELPHIA



You may select a pediatrician from the following list to be your child's primary care physician (PCP).  This provider, either a group of 
physicians or a solo practitioner, will provide or arrange for all medically necessary services.  This section is arranged alphabetically by state, 
county, and then by group practice (participating physicians are listed in each group) within each county listing.  Each entry includes the 
following information:  physician name, practice name, provider number, address and phone number.  Please include the physician/practice 
name, provider number on your Enrollment/Change Form.

PRIMARY CARE PHYSICIANS - PEDIATRICIANS

3

NEW JERSEY

PEDIATRIC AND 
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE 
GROUP
2105362001
400 E. Church Street
Blackwood, NJ 08012
(856) 374-8446
Elvey, Sharon M, MD
Nasuti, Floyd T, MD
Pisk, Glenn H, MD

PENNSYLVANIA

BENSALEM PEDIATRICS
0371668002
2075 Byberry Road, Suite 
109
Bensalem, PA 19020
(215) 244-4488
CROZER
Chuipek, Stephanie A, MD
Ragonesi, Susan B, MD
LAURA M DONALDSON DO 
PEDIATRICS PC
2850175001
44 Second Street Pike, Suite 
301
Southampton, PA 18966
(215) 494-2519
ABINGTON
Has Evening Hours
Patients Birth to  18
PENNRIDGE PEDIATRIC 
ASSOCIATES INC
0022204001
711 Lawn Avenue
Sellersville, PA 18960
(215) 257-2727
CHOP, GRAND VIEW, 
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  18
Hipp, Thomas J, MD
Souder, Ronald L, MD
SCHC CLINICAL PEDIATRIC 
ASSOCIATES LLC
2701040001
680 Heacock Road, Suite 101
Yardley, PA 19067
(215) 493-6519
MERCER, ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Costello, Gabrielle J, MD
Maziarz, Dennis M, MD
Miller, Randolph J, MD
Orman-Lubell, Heather L, MD
Peters III, Ray, MD
TRI COUNTY PEDIATRICS 
INC
0055602002
57 Street Road
Southampton, PA 18966
(215) 322-0800
CHOP, EIN-ELKINS, EINSTEIN, 
ST.CHRIS
Patients Birth to  21
Cahan, Michael S, MD
Jaffee, Lee, DO
Meckler, David I, MD
Newberg, Aaron N, MD
0055602004
205 Newtown Road, Suite 
210
Warminster, PA 18974
(215) 672-7272
CHOP, EIN-ELKINS, EINSTEIN, 
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening Hours
Patients Birth to  21
Cahan, Michael S, MD
Jaffee, Lee, DO
Meckler, David I, MD
Newberg, Aaron N, MD

0055602005
140 East Butler Avenue
Chalfont, PA 18914
(215) 822-1770
CHOP, EIN-ELKINS, EINSTEIN, 
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  21
Cahan, Michael S, MD
Jaffee, Lee, DO
Meckler, David I, MD
Newberg, Aaron N, MD
VALLEY PEDIATRICS PC
0107007002
866 Bristol Road
Warminster, PA 18974
(215) 293-6010
H.REDEEMER, ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  21
Barbera, L Stewart, MD

BETHANY PEDIATRICS
3696896001
7408 West Chester Pike
Upper Darby, PA 19082
(610) 734-1600
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Asamoa, Godson K, MD
STEPHANIE A CHUIPEK MD
0115790001
630 Fairview Rd, Suite 210
Swarthmore, PA 19081
(610) 541-0155
CROZER
Has Evening Hours

PENNRIDGE PEDIATRIC 
ASSOCIATES INC
0022204002
270 Main Street
Harleysville, PA 19438
(215) 256-1999
CHOP, GRAND VIEW, 
ST.CHRIS
Has Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  18
Hipp, Thomas J, MD
Souder, Ronald L, MD
G RUSSELL REISS JR MD
2036392001
2220 Mount Carmel Avenue
Glenside, PA 19038
(215) 884-7861
ABINGTON, H.REDEEMER, 
ST.CHRIS
Patients Birth to  23
ROSEMARIE C REISS MD
0046070001
1705 Hillcrest Road
Laverock, PA 19038
(215) 233-4421
ABINGTON, H.REDEEMER, 
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening Hours
Patients Birth to  22
TRI COUNTY PEDIATRICS 
INC
0055602001
1939 Cheltenham Avenue
Elkins Park, PA 19027
(215) 884-5715
CHOP, EIN-ELKINS, EINSTEIN, 
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  21
Cahan, Michael S, MD
Jaffee, Lee, DO
Meckler, David I, MD
Newberg, Aaron N, MD
0055602006
120 Huntingdon Pike, Suite 
200
Rockledge, PA 19046
(215) 379-3022
CHOP, EIN-ELKINS, EINSTEIN, 
ST.CHRIS
Patients Birth to  21
Cahan, Michael S, MD
Jaffee, Lee, DO
Meckler, David I, MD
Newberg, Aaron N, MD

ZAVOD KING BARTLETT 
PEDIATRICS PC
0114451002
100 Church Road, Suite 300
Ardmore, PA 19003
(610) 896-8582
CHOP, JEFFERSON, PENNSY
Bartlett, Alexandra S, MD
King Jr, Frank H, MD

ALLEGHENY AVE 
PEDIATRIC CENTER PC
0233686001
2623 East Allegheny Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 423-2030
H.REDEEMER, ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  18
Oconnell, William F, MD
ANDORRA PEDIATRICS
2280760001
8945 Ridge Avenue, Suite S 3 
4 and 5
Philadelphia, PA 19128
(215) 483-8558
JEFFERSON, METHODIST
Has Evening Hours
Cozza, Joann C, DO
Selig, Robert M, MD
BROAD STREET HEALTH 
CENTER
0060205006
1415 North Broad Street
Philadelphia, PA 19122
(215) 235-7944
CHOP, JEFFERSON, PENNSY, 
ST.CHRIS
Alavi, Rowshan, MD
Goldstein, Jeremiah, MD
CASTOR  PEDIATRICS PC
0860364001
6608 Castor Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19149
(215) 342-7710
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Sey, Mark J, MD
CITY LINE PEDIATRICS PC
0144156001
4190 City Ave, Suite 540
Philadelphia, PA 19131
(215) 871-1800
ST.CHRIS, TEMPLE
Brodzik, Lee A, DO
Vickers, Rosemary E, DO
WILLIAM J DENNIS MD
0055536001
3823 J Street
Philadelphia, PA 19124
(215) 288-0157
FRANKFORD
Has Evening Hours
Patients Birth to  18
ESPERANZA HEALTH 
CENTER
0084701004
2940 North 5th Street
Philadelphia, PA 19133
(215) 221-6633
Current Patients Only
Layer, Laura L, MD
ESPERANZA HEALTH 
CENTER INC
0084701001
3156 Kensington Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 831-1100
Current Patients Only
Has Weekend Hours
Layer, Laura L, MD
FAIRMOUNT PRIMARY CARE 
CENTER
0060241002
1412 22 Fairmount Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19130
(215) 235-9600
ST.CHRIS
Crespo-Gomez, Efrain J, MD
Martinez, Irisaida, MD

FALLS PEDIATRIC AND 
TEEN CARE LLP
3702392001
3300 Henry Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19129
(215) 842-7415
ST.CHRIS
Dhand, Mary G, MD
Vanderhei, Kathryn E, MD
FRANKFORD AVENUE 
PEDIATRICS
0863716001
8733 Frankford Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19136
(215) 331-2100
ST.CHRIS
Has Weekend Hours
Sandiford, Patricia C, MD
GPHA FRANKFORD AVENUE 
HEALTH CENTER
0060288001
4510 Frankford Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19124
(215) 744-1302
ST.CHRIS
Asamoa, Godson K, MD
Raman, Jayalaxmi, MD
Shouraie, Zarrin, MD
GPHA WOODLAND AVENUE 
HEALTH CENTER
0060285001
5000 Woodland Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19143
(215) 726-9807
CHOP, JEFFERSON, PENNSY, 
ST.CHRIS
Alavi, Rowshan, MD
Shouraie, Zarrin, MD
Siu, Philip, MD
Sterner, Todd M, MD
HADDINGTON HEALTH 
CENTER
0060205002
5619 25 Vine St
Philadelphia, PA 19139
(215) 471-2761
CHOP, JEFFERSON, PENNSY, 
ST.CHRIS
Alavi, Rowshan, MD
Goldstein, Jeremiah, MD
KIDCARE PEDIATRICS INC
2645372001
6643 W Chew Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19119
(215) 844-5437
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  18
Gist Watson, Patricia L, MD
MARIA DE LOS SANTOS 
HEALTH CENTER
0060241003
401 55 West Allegheny 
Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19133
(215) 291-2500
ST.CHRIS
Martinez, Irisaida, MD
0060241005
401 55 West Allegheny 
Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19133
(215) 291-2500
ST.CHRIS
Crespo-Gomez, Efrain J, MD
PED & PREVENTIVE 
MEDICINE ASSOC PC
0966487001
3847 North Sydenham Street
Philadelphia, PA 19140
(215) 227-3300
CHOP, EINSTEIN, 
JEFFERSON, MERCY-PHILA, 
PENNSY, ST.CHRIS
Patients Birth to  21
Drain, Randall T, MD
0966487002
1914 North 63rd Street
Philadelphia, PA 19151
(215) 879-7790
CHOP, EINSTEIN, 
JEFFERSON, MERCY-PHILA, 
PENNSY, ST.CHRIS
Patients Birth to  21
Drain, Randall T, MD

0966487003
4035 Powelton Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19104
(215) 471-7000
CHOP, EINSTEIN, 
JEFFERSON, MERCY-PHILA, 
PENNSY, ST.CHRIS
Patients Birth to  21
Drain, Randall T, MD
PEDIATRIC & ADOLESCENT 
MED ASC
0095663001
5352 Cedar Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19143
(215) 472-5437
CHESTNUT
Has Evening Hours
Patients Birth to  18
Huffman, Pamela, MD
King Jr, William F, MD
PEDIATRIC ADOLESCENT 
MEDICINE CENTER 
PHILADELPHIA
0095663003
105 West School House Lane
Philadelphia, PA 19144
(215) 848-9000
CHESTNUT
Patients Birth to  18
Huffman, Pamela, MD
King Jr, William F, MD
PEDIATRIC AND 
ADOLESCENT MEDICINE
0055587001
2129 Oregon Avenue, First 
Floor Rear
Philadelphia, PA 19145
(215) 462-6106
JEFFERSON
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  18
Elvey, Sharon M, MD
Nasuti, Floyd T, MD
Pisk, Glenn, MD
PHILADELPHIA HEALTH 
ASSOCIATES PED PC
0133487001
2085 North 63rd Street
Philadelphia, PA 19151
(215) 452-0304
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening Hours
Anolik, Miriam O, MD
Freedman, Alan R, MD
PREMIER PEDIATRICS
2406368001
2318 East Allegheny Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 423-1011
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Patients Birth to  21
Diabo, Jennifer D, MD
SUSAN B RAGONESI MD PC
0055527001
2527 South Broad Street
Philadelphia, PA 19148
(215) 755-4640
HAHNEMANN, METHODIST, 
ST.CHRIS
Patients Birth to  18
SCHC PEDIATRICS 
ASSOCIATES LLC
0786114003
3601 A Street, Scpa 
Ambulatory Medicine
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 427-5985
CHESTNUT, CHOP, HUP
Brock, Charlene, MD
Dang, Khoi C, MD
Dev, Leena S, MD
Tyrala, Eileen E, MD
SCPA ADOLESCENT 
MEDICINE
0785782001
Erie and Front Streets, St 
Chris Hosp For Children
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 427-3802
Current Patients Only
Patients 12 Years to  21 
Years
Levine, Leonard J, MD
Lieberman, Alexis S, MD
Reed, Charles R, MD

Robinson, Clarice A, MD
Thompson, Eric D, MD
SCPA AMBULATORY 
MEDICINE
0786114001
Erie and Front Streets, St 
Chris Hosp For Children
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 427-5985
CROZER, ST.CHRIS
Bonner Jr, Robert L, MD
Kelly, Shareen F, MD
Kersten, Hans, MD
Matz, Paul S, MD
McGregor, Robert S, MD
Moran, Mary M, MD
Ohara, Christopher, MD
Reed, Charles R, MD
Smals, Laura E, MD
Spector, Nancy D, MD
Taylor, Daniel R, DO
Thompson, Eric D, MD
SCPA PRIMARY PEDIATRICS
0785969002
Erie and Front Streets
Philadelphia, PA 19134
(215) 427-8363
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening/Weekend Hours
Hoffman, Alisa H, MD
McNesby Jr, Francis X, MD
Moran, Mary M, MD
Turchi, Renee M, MD
ST CHRIS CARE AT NE PED 
LLC
2784640001
9501 Roosevelt Boulevard, 
Suite 410
Philadelphia, PA 19114
(215) 969-4917
FRANKFORD, TORRESDALE
Has Evening Hours
Gold, Barbara, MD
Kramer, Alanna M, MD
Malkin, Richard I, MD
Reynolds, Patrice W, MD
BRIAN R TORCATO MD PC
2038360001
699 Mayfair Street
Philadelphia, PA 19120
(215) 288-8200
Patients Birth to  30
TRI COUNTY PEDIATRICS 
INC
0055602003
9150 Marshall Street, 
Northeast Med Center Suite 
14
Philadelphia, PA 19114
(215) 676-5577
CHOP, EIN-ELKINS, EINSTEIN, 
ST.CHRIS
Has Evening Hours
Patients Birth to  21
Cahan, Michael S, MD
Jaffee, Lee, DO
Meckler, David I, MD
Newberg, Aaron N, MD
ZAVOD KING BARTLETT 
PEDIATRICS PC
0114451001
2400 Chestnut Street
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(215) 567-7337
CHOP, JEFFERSON, PENNSY
Bartlett, Alexandra S, MD
King Jr, Frank H, MD

CAMDEN

BUCKS DELAWARE

MONTGOMERY

PHILADELPHIA



Our DIRECT ACCESS OB/GYN     program allows all members to visit a participating obstetrician/gynecologist or midwife for general OB/
GYN care, including maternity care and non routine OB/GYN care, without a referral.  Members have access to all other participating 
specialists with a referral from their primary care physician.

OBSTETRICIANS/GYNECOLOGISTS AND MIDWIVES
SM

4

NEW JERSEY

DREXEL OBSTETRICS 
GYNECOLOGY ASSOCIATES 
NJ
400 E Church Street
Blackwood, NJ 08012
(856) 232-9291
COOPER, KMH-CHERRY, 
KMH-STRATFOR, KMH-WASH, 
WJH-MARLTON, WJH-
VOORHEES
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO

MCKINNEY TEACHING 
INCORPORATED
151 Fries Mill Road, Suite 301
Turnersville, NJ 08012
(856) 374-1377
UNDERWOOD, WJH-
VOORHEES
McKinney, Timothy B, MD

MCKINNEY TEACHING 
INCORPORATED
151 Fries Mill Road, Suite 301
Turnersville, NJ 08012
(856) 374-1377
HUP, PENNSY
Guerette, Nathan L, MD

PENNSYLVANIA

RENGA RAJAN MD
774 Conshohocken State 
Road
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004
(610) 664-8913
CROZER, EINSTEIN

DREXEL INFERTILITY SVCS
4190 City Line Ave, Suite 418 
Rowland Hall
Philadelphia, PA 19131
(215) 477-4960
HAHNEMANN
Blasco, Luis, MD
DREXEL OBGYN 
ASSOCIATES
1403 Moyamensing Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19148
(215) 271-8000
HAHNEMANN
Blasco, Luis, MD
1427 Vine Street, 7th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-7824
HAHNEMANN
Blasco, Luis, MD
216 North Broad Street, 4th 
Floor Feinsuite  In Building
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-3600
HAHNEMANN
Blasco, Luis, MD
246 North Broad Street, 15th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-2640
HAHNEMANN
Blasco, Luis, MD

255 South 17th Street, 9th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(215) 546-6475
HAHNEMANN
Blasco, Luis, MD
4190 City Line Ave, Rowland 
Hall Suite 418
Philadelphia, PA 19131
(215) 477-4960
HAHNEMANN
Blasco, Luis, MD

DREXEL OBGYN 
ASSOCIATES
1144 Locust Street, Planned 
Parenthood
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 351-5560
HAHNEMANN
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
1211 Chestnut Street, Suite 
405
Philadelphia, PA 19107
(215) 496-9696
HAHNEMANN
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
1403 Moyamensing Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19148
(215) 271-8000
DCMH, EINSTEIN, 
FRANKFORD, HAHNEMANN, 
JEFFERSON, METHODIST, 
PENNSY, TEMPLE, 
TORRESDALE
Alleyne, Gregg D, MD
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD
Eskin, Bernard A, MD
Farabaugh, Dana C, MD
Guilfoil, Daniel S, MD
Montgomery, Owen C, MD
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
Offer, Ryan E, MD
Wolf, Sandra M, MD
Woodland, Mark B, MD
1427 Vine Street, 7th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-7824
DCMH, EINSTEIN, 
FRANKFORD, HAHNEMANN, 
JEFFERSON, METHODIST, 
PENNSY, TEMPLE, 
TORRESDALE
Alleyne, Gregg D, MD
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD
Eskin, Bernard A, MD
Farabaugh, Dana C, MD
Guilfoil, Daniel S, MD
Montgomery, Owen C, MD
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
Offer, Ryan E, MD
Wolf, Sandra M, MD
Woodland, Mark B, MD
216 North Broad Street, 4th 
Floor Feinsuite  In Building
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-3600
DCMH, EINSTEIN, 
FRANKFORD, HAHNEMANN, 
HUP, JEFFERSON, 
METHODIST, PENNSY, 
TEMPLE, TORRESDALE
Alleyne, Gregg D, MD
Berkowitz, Karen M, MD
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD
Eskin, Bernard A, MD
Farabaugh, Dana C, MD
Guilfoil, Daniel S, MD
Montgomery, Owen C, MD
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
Offer, Ryan E, MD
Wolf, Sandra M, MD

246 North Broad Street, 15th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-2640
DCMH, EINSTEIN, 
FRANKFORD, HAHNEMANN, 
JEFFERSON, METHODIST, 
PENNSY, TEMPLE, 
TORRESDALE
Alleyne, Gregg D, MD
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD
Eskin, Bernard A, MD
Farabaugh, Dana C, MD
Guilfoil, Daniel S, MD
Montgomery, Owen C, MD
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
Offer, Ryan E, MD
Wolf, Sandra M, MD
Woodland, Mark B, MD
255 South 17th Street, 9th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19103
(215) 546-6475
DCMH, EINSTEIN, 
FRANKFORD, HAHNEMANN, 
JEFFERSON, METHODIST, 
PENNSY, TEMPLE, 
TORRESDALE
Alleyne, Gregg D, MD
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD
Eskin, Bernard A, MD
Farabaugh, Dana C, MD
Guilfoil, Daniel S, MD
Montgomery, Owen C, MD
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
Offer, Ryan E, MD
Wolf, Sandra M, MD
Woodland, Mark B, MD
4190 City Line Ave, Rowland 
Hall Suite 418
Philadelphia, PA 19131
(215) 477-4960
DCMH, EINSTEIN, 
FRANKFORD, HAHNEMANN, 
JEFFERSON, METHODIST, 
PENNSY, TEMPLE, 
TORRESDALE
Alleyne, Gregg D, MD
Croft, Damien J, MD
Daniels, Kelli E, MD
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD
Eskin, Bernard A, MD
Farabaugh, Dana C, MD
Guilfoil, Daniel S, MD
Montgomery, Owen C, MD
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
Offer, Ryan E, MD
Wolf, Sandra M, MD
Woodland, Mark B, MD
DREXEL VAGINITIS CENTER
1427 Vine Street, 3rd Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-7824
TEMPLE
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
216 North Broad Street, 4th 
Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-3600
TEMPLE
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
246 North Broad Street, 15th 
Floor South Tower
Philadelphia, PA 19102
(215) 762-2640
TEMPLE
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
FAIRMOUNT PRIMARY CARE 
CENTER OBGYN
1412 Fairmount Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19130
(215) 235-9600
JEFFERSON, MERCY-PHILA, 
METHODIST, PENNSY, 
PRESBY
Turner, Clinton A, MD

URMILA J FRANKLIN MD
3001 Walnut Street, South 
West Medical Center
Philadelphia, PA 19104
(215) 386-3556
TEMPLE
7715 Castor Ave
Philadelphia, PA 19152
(215) 728-1310
TEMPLE
GPHA FRANKFORD AVENUE 
HEALTH CENTER
4510 Frankford Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19124
(215) 744-1302
PENNSY
Christophe, Kathleen M, MD
MARIA DE LOS SANTOS 
HEALTH CENTER
452 West Allegheny Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19133
(215) 291-2500
Has Evening Hours
JEFFERSON, MERCY-PHILA, 
METHODIST, PENNSY, 
PRESBY
Quintero Arias, Christian L, 
MD
Turner, Clinton A, MD
NORTHEAST WOMENS 
CENTER
2751 Comly Road
Philadelphia, PA 19154
(215) 464-2225
CROZER, EINSTEIN
Rajan, Renga, MD
WOODLAND AVENUE 
HEALTH CENTER
5000 Woodland Avenue
Philadelphia, PA 19143
(215) 726-9807
Has Weekend Hours
PENNSY
Christophe, Kathleen M, MD

CAMDEN

OBSTETRICS-
GYNECOLOGY

GLOUCESTER

GYNECOLOGY

OBSTETRICS-
GYNECOLOGY

MONTGOMERY

OBSTETRICS-
GYNECOLOGY

PHILADELPHIA

GYNECOLOGY

OBSTETRICS-
GYNECOLOGY



SPECIALISTS

5

DELAWARE

Santamarina, Leo, MD

NEW JERSEY

Belecanech, George A, MD
Dunsky, Eliot H, MD
Dvorin, Donald J, MD
Empedrad, Raquel B, MD
Goldstein, Marc F, MD
Gordon, Nancy D, MD
Haralabatos, Irene, MD
Moday, Heather J, MD

Al Bataineh, Mohammad A, 
MD
Kutalek, Steven P, MD

Heifets, Michael, MD

Bosacco, Stephen, MD
Herman, Martin J, MD
Johanson, Norman A, MD
Pizzutillo, Peter D, MD

Oconnor, Carolyn R, MD

Allen, Herbert B, MD
Rishko Cusack, Carrie, MD

Heifets, Michael, MD

Gunton, Kammi B, MD

Mermer, Robert W, Dds

Dean, Gregory E, MD
Packer, Michael G, MD
Roth, Jonathan A, MD
Zaontz, Mark R, MD

Belecanech, George A, MD
Dunsky, Eliot H, MD
Dvorin, Donald J, MD
Empedrad, Raquel B, MD
Goldstein, Marc F, MD
Gordon, Nancy D, MD
Haralabatos, Irene, MD
Moday, Heather J, MD

Al Bataineh, Mohammad A, 
MD
Bajpai, Enakshi, DO
Dawson, Martin S, MD
Depace, Nicholas, MD
Kutalek, Steven P, MD
Moccia, Thomas F, DO
Unwala, Ashfaque A, MD
Vergari, John A, MD

Borowsky, Larry M, MD
Gambescia, Richard A, MD
Gardner, Beth C, MD

Martins, Noel B, MD

Chvala, Robert P, MD
Lyons, Patricia J, MD

Pizzutillo, Peter D, MD
Ramos, Gladys A, MD

Burkey, Brooke A, MD

Dean, Gregory E, MD
Harmon, Justin D, DO
Packer, Michael G, MD
Roth, Jonathan A, MD
Zaontz, Mark R, MD

Belecanech, George A, MD
Dunsky, Eliot H, MD
Dvorin, Donald J, MD
Empedrad, Raquel B, MD
Goldstein, Marc F, MD
Gordon, Nancy D, MD
Haralabatos, Irene, MD
Moday, Heather J, MD

Al Bataineh, Mohammad A, 
MD
Kutalek, Steven P, MD

Herman, Martin J, MD
Pizzutillo, Peter D, MD

Cummings, Rose M, DO
Madan, Nandini, MD
Oriordan, Anna C, MD
Weil, Sharon, MD

Burkey, Brooke A, MD

Steckler, Robert E, MD

PENNSYLVANIA

Belecanech, George A, MD
Dunsky, Eliot H, MD
Dvorin, Donald J, MD
Empedrad, Raquel B, MD
Goldstein, Marc F, MD
Gordon, Nancy D, MD
Haralabatos, Irene C, MD
Moday, Heather J, MD

Ahmad, Mian A, MD
Kremer, Anatoly I, MD
Kremer, Felix I, MD
Muraika, Lisa A, DO
Odenigbo, Vincent U, MD
Shevchenko, Yuri O, MD
Zonshayn, Alexander, MD

Al Bataineh, Mohammad A, 
MD
Fontaine, John, MD
Furey, Kevin P, DO
George, Sabu J, MD
Kusmirek, Slawomir L, MD
Kutalek, Steven P, MD
Rosner, Howard, DO
Weisman, Jeffrey S, DO

Berkson, David A, MD

Hong, Eugene S, MD

Frank, Elliott B, DO
Goldstein, Robert C, MD

Crilley, Pamela, DO
Styler, Michael, MD
Topolsky, David, MD
Ward, Kristine M, MD

Piatt Jr, Joseph H, MD
Queenan, Joseph V, MD

Subramanian Khura, Divya, 
MD
Yum, Sabrina S, MD

Chaudhry, Iftakar M, MD
Oppenheim, Barry, MD
Wulc, Allan E, MD

Berman, Arnold T, MD
Gingrich, Kevin A, MD
Pizzutillo, Peter D, MD
Realyvasquez, Juan A, MD

Ladenheim, Steven E, MD
Millman, Brad, MD
Nagorsky, Matthew J, MD
Roth, Maurice, MD

Balasubramanian, Manjula, 
MD
Chen, Xiaoli, MD
Emery, Christopher, MD
Galindo, Lorenzo M, MD
Garcia, Fernando U, MD
Haber, Marian, MD
Hanau, Cheryl A, MD
Hou, Jun S, MD
Ownbey, Robert T, MD
Patel, Prabha, MD
Popnikolov, Nikolay K, MD
Soundararajan, Suganthi, MD
Swami, Vanlila, MD

Cummings, Rose M, DO
Oriordan, Anna C, MD

Fee, Maureen A, MD

Hardison, H Huntley, MD
Marks, Harold G, MD

Schwartz, Marshall Z, MD

Baldridge, Alan D, MD
Tauber, Danna, MD

Talaie, Saied, MD

Steckler, Robert E, MD

Johnson, Joanna R, MD

Gonzalez, Mario, DO

Rosenzweig, Steven, MD

Ahmad, Mian A, MD
Gonzalez, Mario, DO
Kremer, Anatoly I, MD
Kremer, Felix I, MD
Odenigbo, Vincent U, MD
Prokop, Wieslaw, MD
Shevchenko, Yuri O, MD
Zonshayn, Alexander, MD

Laporta, Edward W, MD
Rosner, Howard, DO

Stanko, Christine S, MD

Greenberg, Michael I, MD

Bilyk, Jurij R, MD
Morgenstern, Kenneth E, MD

Schmidt, Richard G, MD

Ghaderi, Mahmoud, DO
Marlowe, Frank, MD
Zwillenberg, Seth, MD

Weil Chalker, Sharon R, MD

Harlin, Stephen L, MD

Brady, Luther W, MD
Freire, Jorge E, MD

Manfrey, Samuel J, DO

Subramanian Khura, Divya, 
MD
Yum, Sabrina S, MD

Herman, Martin J, MD
Realyvasquez, Juan A, MD
Safier, Shannon D, MD

Oriordan, Anna C, MD

Halligan, Gregory, MD

Heiliczer, Jonathan D, MD

Hardison, H Huntley, MD

Dovey, Mark E, MD
Schidlow, Daniel, MD
Varlotta, Laurie, MD

Tauber, Danna, MD

Steinfeld, Jonathan, MD

Belecanech, George A, MD
Dunsky, Eliot H, MD
Dvorin, Donald J, MD
Empedrad, Raquel B, MD
Goldstein, Marc F, MD
Gordon, Nancy D, MD
Haralabatos, Irene C, MD
Johnson, Joanna R, MD
Moday, Heather J, MD

Ahmad, Mian A, MD
Gonzalez, Mario, DO
Kremer, Anatoly I, MD
Odenigbo, Vincent U, MD
Prokop, Wieslaw, MD
Shevchenko, Yuri O, MD

Deangelis, Michael A, MD
Lighty Jr, George W, MD
Magargee, Edward R, MD
Movsowitz, Colin M, MD
Omalley, Erin A, MD
Osullivan, Robert T, DO
Polin, Nichole M, MD
Polin, Nicholeast M, MD
Rosner, Howard, DO
Vaganos, Steve A, MD
Victor, Mark, MD

Pollock, Jeffrey L, MD
Tomeo, Michael A, MD

Rezvani, Iraj, MD

Berenbaum, Paul L, MD

Cohen, Michael M, MD

Deglin, Edward A, MD
Gunton, Kammi B, MD
Koller, Harold P, MD
Morgenstern, Kenneth E, MD
Nelson, Leonard B, MD
Shapiro, Amiram, MD

Bianchi, Michael A, Dds
Huffman, Jason H, Dmd
Kanter, Andrew L, Dmd
Nordone, Thomas P, Dmd

Gingrich, Kevin A, MD
Herman, Martin J, MD
Kleinbart, Fredric A, MD
Marchetto, Paul A, MD
Pizzutillo, Peter D, MD
Ramos, Gladys A, MD
Safier, Shannon D, MD
Schmidt, Richard G, MD
Zambito Accardi, Kimberly, 
MD
Zampini, Jay M, MD

Ghaderi, Mahmoud, DO
Hampel, Avraham, MD
Marlowe, Frank, MD
Zwillenberg, Seth, MD

Cummings, Rose M, DO
Weil Chalker, Sharon R, MD

Kelly, Kevin J, MD

Kumar, Shashi L, MD
Moront, Matthew L, MD

Prasad, Rajeev, MD
Schwartz, Marshall Z, MD
Timmapuri, Shaheen J, MD

Guest, Margaret A, DO

Davis III, Wellington J, MD
Glat, Paul M, MD

Diefes, Gerard J, MD
Lenchner, Gregory S, MD
Promisloff, Robert A, DO

Hussain, Humaira, MD

Arthur, Lindsay G, MD
Ringe, Burckhardt H, MD

Belkoff, Laurence H, DO
Dean, Gregory E, MD
Garber, Bruce B, MD
Manfrey, Samuel J, DO
Packer, Michael G, MD
Roth, Jonathan A, MD
Steckler, Robert E, MD
Zaontz, Mark R, MD

Subramanian Khura, Divya, 
MD

Herman, Martin J, MD
Safier, Shannon D, MD

Oriordan, Anna C, MD

Halligan, Gregory, MD

Heiliczer, Jonathan D, MD

Dovey, Mark E, MD

Steinfeld, Jonathan, MD

Belecanech, George A, MD
Dunsky, Eliot H, MD
Dvorin, Donald J, MD
Empedrad, Raquel B, MD
Goldstein, Marc F, MD
Gordon, Nancy D, MD
Haralabatos, Irene C, MD
Johnson, Joanna R, MD
Moday, Heather J, MD

Ahmad, Mian A, MD
Archer, John H, MD
Bellwoar, Colette F, DO
Brodsky, Melissa A, MD
Chambers, Bryan P, MD
Cohen, Jack B, MD
Fazi, Lisa, MD
Gonzalez, Mario, DO
Green, Michael S, DO
Green, Parmis, DO
Grewal, Navneet, MD
Horrow, Jan, MD
Kremer, Anatoly I, MD
Kremer, Felix I, MD
Levitt, Jerry D, MD
Lingaraju, Nagaraj, MD
McClung, Heather, MD

NEW CASTLE

OPHTHALMOLOGY

BURLINGTON

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

NEPHROLOGY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

RHEUMATOLOGY

CAMDEN

DERMATOLOGY

NEPHROLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

ORAL SURGERY

UROLOGY

GLOUCESTER

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

GASTROENTEROLOGY

NEPHROLOGY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

PLASTIC SURGERY

UROLOGY

MERCER

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY

PLASTIC SURGERY

UROLOGY

BUCKS

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

ANESTHESIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

FAMILY PRACTICE

GASTROENTEROLOGY

HEMATOLOGY

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

NEUROLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY

PEDIATRIC DEVELOPMENT

PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY

PEDIATRIC SURGERY

PEDIATRICS

PLASTIC SURGERY

UROLOGY

CHESTER

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

ANESTHESIOLOGY

FAMILY PRACTICE

DELAWARE

ANESTHESIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

DERMATOLOGY

EMERGENCY MEDICINE

OPHTHALMOLOGY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY

PLASTIC SURGERY

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

UROLOGY

LEHIGH

NEUROLOGY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY

PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY & 
ONCOLOGY

PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY

PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY

PEDIATRIC PULMONARY 
DISEASE

PEDIATRICS

PULMONARY DISEASES

MONTGOMERY

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

ANESTHESIOLOGY

CARDIOLOGY

DERMATOLOGY

ENDOCRINOLOGY

GASTROENTEROLOGY

NEUROLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

ORAL SURGERY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY

PEDIATRIC 
GASTROENTEROLOGY

PEDIATRIC SURGERY

PHYSIATRY

PLASTIC SURGERY

PULMONARY DISEASES

RHEUMATOLOGY

SURGERY

UROLOGY

NORTHAMPTON

NEUROLOGY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY

PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY & 
ONCOLOGY

PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY

PEDIATRIC PULMONARY 
DISEASE

PULMONARY DISEASES

PHILADELPHIA

ALLERGY & IMMUNOLOGY

ANESTHESIOLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY
NEW CASTLE COUNTY, DE

ANESTHESIOLOGY
PHILADELPHIA COUNTY, PA



SPECIALISTS

6

Mueksch, Josef N, MD
Munoz-Allen, Maria E, MD
Odenigbo, Vincent U, MD
Okum, Gary S, MD
Prokop, Wieslaw, MD
Quiros, Emily M, MD
Rastogi, Mala, DO
Schlichting, Christine M, MD
Schwartz, Roy E, MD
Shevchenko, Yuri O, MD
Shutack, John G, DO
Stern, Harvey, MD
Taneja, Pravin A, MD
Zebrower, Marcus J, MD
Zonshayn, Alexander, MD

Addley, David J, DO
Al Bataineh, Mohammad A, 
MD
Albizem, Haytham A, MD
Berger, Stanley R, MD
Bravette, Barry A, MD
Covalesky, Veronica, MD
Dadourian, Daniel G, MD
Deangelis, Michael A, MD
Depace, Nicholas L, MD
Devaughn, Gerald L, MD
Eisen, Howard J, MD
Fitzpatrick, Jane M, MD
Fontaine, John, MD
Furey, Kevin P, DO
Goldberg, Sheldon, MD
Gorodin, Paulina, MD
Greschner, Dimitri, MD
Gupta Bala, Santosh, MD
Hankins, Shelley R, MD
Hessen, Scott E, MD
Jain, Diwakar, MD
Jaswal, Suman, MD
Jones, Ancil A, MD
Karalis, Dean G, MD
Kasper, Kevin J, MD
Katsev, Svetlana, MD
Kleinman, David, MD
Kurnik, Peter B, MD
Kusmirek, Slawomir L, MD
Kussmaul III, William G, MD
Kutalek, Steven P, MD
Laporta, Edward W, MD
Ledley, Gary S, MD
Magargee, Edward R, MD
McCormick, Daniel J, DO
Meister, Steven G, MD
Movsowitz, Colin M, MD
Nestico, Pasquale F, MD
Omalley, Erin A, MD
Parris, Ted M, MD
Patel, Riti, MD
Procacci, Pasquale M, MD
Rosner, Howard, DO
Samuels, Fania, MD
Snyder, Stuart, MD
Vassallo, Richard W, MD
Victor, Mark, MD
Weisman, Jeffrey S, DO
Yesenosky, George A, MD

Stein, David E, MD

Chopra, Arun, MD
Schlichting, Christine M, MD
Schwartz, Roy E, MD
Shankar, Venkatramana, MD

Abdelmalek, Mark A, MD
Allen, Herbert B, MD
Chung, Christina L, MD
Cusack, Carrie, MD
Hsu, Teresa W, MD
Stanko, Christine S, MD
Wasserman, Kenneth E, MD

Baccash, Patricia D, MD
Bailey, Heatherlee, MD
Burdick, William P, MD
Calvo, Carmela V, MD
Corbin Jr, Theodore J, MD
Curtis, John A, MD
Eyal, Dalit, DO
Greenberg, Michael I, MD
Griswold, Sharon K, MD
Haines, Christopher, DO
Hamilton, Richard J, MD

Handly, Neal B, MD
Kassutto, Zach, MD
Leber, Ernest H, MD
Levinsky, Joseph J, MD
McGrath, Todd M, MD
Mora, Raquel A, MD
Mull, Colette C, MD
Mullin, Daniel K, MD
Quintana, Eileen C, MD
Ramoska, Edward A, MD
Russo, Christopher J, MD
Saks, Mark A, MD
Salvaggio, Christy A, MD
Samuels, Leonard E, MD
Stander, Eric P, MD
Tsang, Byron F, DO
Wagner, David K, MD
Weiner, Evan J, MD
Wingerter, Sarah L, MD

Amori, Renee E, MD
De Luca, Francesco, MD
Flood, Jeremy J, MD
Rezvani, Iraj, MD
Simon, Barbara, MD
Suarez, Elizabeth A, MD

Berkson, David A, MD
Hong, Eugene S, MD
Rosenzweig, Steven, MD

Ahmad, Asyia S, MD
Berenbaum, Paul L, MD
Borowsky, Larry M, MD
Clearfield, Harris R, MD
Frank, Elliott B, DO
Gambescia, Richard A, MD
Gardner, Beth C, MD
Goldstein, Robert C, MD
Kroser, Joyann A, MD
Martins, Noel B, MD
Morgenstern, Ricardo, MD
Myers, Scott E, MD
Reynolds, James C, MD
Sass, David A, MD

King, Stephanie A, MD

Crilley, Pamela, DO
Hsu, Lewis L, MD
Lane, Sally, MD
Styler, Michael, MD
Topolsky, David, MD
Ward, Kristine M, MD

Asbel, Lenore M, MD
Chen, Janet S, MD
Chernoff, Amy E, MD
Chowdhury, Mashiul H, MD
Gold, Marla J, MD
Jacobson, Jeffrey M, MD
Palermo, Brandon J, MD
Schlecht, Hans P, MD
Weikert, Blair C, MD

Babalola, Adeniyi C, MD
Bamford, Laura P, MD
Bell, Joanna D, MD
Bruno, Christopher J, MD
Chvala, Robert P, MD
Djekidel, Karim, MD
Graboyes, Nancy L, MD
Hoag, Jeffrey, MD
Sherman, Michael S, MD
Sklar, Peter A, MD
Solari, Paola R, MD
Vielemeyer, Ole, MD

Chhibber, Geeta, MD
Wapner, Ronald J, MD

Glover, Donna J, MD
Rothstein Rubin, Rene, MD

Anday, Endla K, MD

Chawla, Harbhajan S, MD
Conway, Daniel H, MD
French, Heather M, MD
Goplerud, Jan M, MD
Kehinde, Folasade I, MD
McGowan, Jane E, MD
Papadopoulos, Maria D, MD
Sorrentino, David F, MD
Touch, Suzanne M, MD
Zubrow, Alan B, MD

Ahmed, Ziauddin, MD
Bray, Susan H, MD
Brezin, Joseph H, MD
Cuhaci, Bulent, MD
Dimitriou, Steven G, DO
Heifets, Michael, MD
Kelepouris, Ellie, MD
Kim, Kwan E, MD
Krevolin, Larry E, DO
Levison, Sandra P, MD
Lim, Marie B, MD
Lyons, Patricia J, MD
Mendez, Maria, MD
Olshan, Arthur R, MD
Peitzman, Steven J, MD
Ranganna, Karthik M, MD
Shulman, John F, MD

Alemo, Saeid, MD
Kralick, Francis A, DO
Piatt Jr, Joseph H, MD
Queenan, Joseph V, MD
Samdani, Amer F, MD

Deboo, Anahita F, MD
Heiman Patterson, Terry D, 
MD
Jenssen, Sigmund G, MD
Legido, Agustin, MD
Lippa, Carol F, MD
Melvin, Joseph J, DO
Peterlin, Barbara L, DO
Pillai, Jyoti A, MD
Rojas Estupinan, Luisa F, MD
Schwartzman, Robert J, MD
Subramanian Khura, Divya, 
MD
Tabby, David S, DO
Valencia, Ignacio, MD
Venkatesh, Yedatore S, MD
Winkelman, A Charles, MD
Yum, Sabrina S, MD

Alley, Cynthia L, MD
Bilyk, Jurij R, MD
Chaudhry, Iftakar M, MD
Deglin, Edward A, MD
Delarato, Nicole H, MD
Doych, Yelena, MD
Gunton, Kammi B, MD
Harris Jr, Walter P, MD
Henderson, Polly, MD
Li, Weiye, MD
Nelson, Leonard B, MD
Santamarina, Leo, MD
Shapiro, Amiram, MD
Shields, Carol L, MD
Shields, Jerry A, MD
Twer, Alan J, MD
Wong, Stephen W, MD
Yanoff, Myron, MD

Abaza, Nabil A, Dmd
Bianchi, Michael A, Dds
Braid, Stanton M, Dmd
Huffman, Jason H, Dmd
Kanter, Andrew L, Dmd
Loftus, Michael J, Dds
Mermer, Robert W, Dds
Nordone, Thomas P, Dmd

Berman, Arnold T, MD
Bosacco, Stephen, MD
Gingrich, Kevin A, MD
Harding, Susan P, MD
Herman, Martin J, MD
Johanson, Norman A, MD
Kleinbart, Fredric A, MD
Marchetto, Paul A, MD
Pizzutillo, Peter D, MD
Ramos, Gladys A, MD

Realyvasquez, Juan A, MD
Rekant, Mark S, MD
Ruth, Corey K, MD
Safier, Shannon D, MD
Taras, John S, MD
Tom, James A, MD
Zambito Accardi, Kimberly, 
MD
Zampini, Jay M, MD

Divi, Venu, MD
Ghaderi, Mahmoud, DO
Heman Ackah, Yolanda D, 
MD
Ladenheim, Steven E, MD
Lyons, Karen M, MD
Marlowe, Frank, MD
Nagorsky, Matthew J, MD
Roth, Maurice, MD
Sataloff, Robert T, MD
Tucker, John A, MD
Vernose, Gerard V, MD
Wolfson, Robert J, MD
Zwillenberg, David, MD
Zwillenberg, Seth, MD

Dechadarevian, Jean, MD
Emery, Christopher, MD
Galindo, Lorenzo M, MD
Garcia, Fernando U, MD
Haber, Marian, MD
Hanau, Cheryl A, MD
Hou, Jun S, MD
Katsetos, Christos D, MD
Ownbey, Robert T, MD
Pascasio, Judy C, MD
Patel, Prabha, MD
Popnikolov, Nikolay K, MD
Soundararajan, Suganthi, MD
Swami, Vanlila, MD

Cummings, Rose M, DO
Garofalo, Cara A, MD
Madan, Nandini, MD
Mesia, Cesar I, MD
Murphy, John D, MD
Oriordan, Anna C, MD
Weil Chalker, Sharon R, MD
Weiss, Fred H, MD

Fee, Maureen A, MD
Parrish, Beth, MD

Schindler, Alan M, MD

Chen, Kathy D, MD
Kelly, Kevin J, MD

Halligan, Gregory, MD
Kechli, Amer M, MD
Luck, Lori R, MD
Mba, Nkechi I, MD
Rozans, Marta K, MD
Shafer, Frank E, MD
Stearns, Duncan S, MD

Arbeter, Allan M, MD
Chen, Janet S, MD
Daskalaki, Irini, MD
Gould, Jane M, MD
Herzog, Keith, MD
Long, Sarah S, MD

Conley, Susan B, MD
Heiliczer, Jonathan D, MD
Luckritz, Kera, DO
Sakarcan, Abdulllah, MD

Carvalho, Karen S, MD
Hardison, H Huntley, MD
Marks, Harold G, MD

Cohen, Robyn T, MD
Dovey, Mark E, MD
Schidlow, Daniel, MD
Varlotta, Laurie, MD

Moront, Matthew L, MD
Prasad, Rajeev, MD
Schwartz, Marshall Z, MD
Timmapuri, Shaheen J, MD

Anderson, Carol E, MD
Baldridge, Alan D, MD
Barouh, Adam D, MD
Calaman, Sharon, MD
Chawich, Salwa B, MD
Chen, Dona W, MD
Collazo, Edgar R, MD
Cruz, Mario, MD
Ferri, Lara R, MD
Kersten, Hans, MD
Laguerre, Roberta L, MD
Levine, Leonard J, MD
Love, Margaret M, MD
McColgan, Maria D, MD
Nath, Pramath, MD
Ohara, Christopher, MD
Paredes Luck, Raemma, MD
Poterjoy, Brandon S, DO
Rivera, Christina M, MD
Ruddock, Heather A, MD
Saludades, John T, MD
Santos, Marta E, MD
Singh, Sabina B, MD
Sloane, Dena C, DO
Tauber, Danna, MD
Thomas, Elizabeth D, MD
Vibert, Yanick M, DO
Weil Chalker, Sharon R, MD

Browne, Barbara J, MD
Doherty, Jeanne G, MD
Formal, Christopher S, MD
Forth, Darlene L, MD
Fried, Guy W, MD
Guest, Margaret A, DO
Lax Kamenicka, Helena, MD
Rommel, Patrick M, DO

Burkey, Brooke A, MD
Davis III, Wellington J, MD
Glat, Paul M, MD
Mitra, Amitabha, MD
Spears, Julia, MD
Talaie, Saied, MD
Wahrman, Aron D, MD

Brody, Julia B, MD
Diefes, Gerard J, MD
Dovnarsky, James H, MD
Gasperino, James, MD
Getsy, Joanne E, MD
Hadeh, Anas, MD
Lenchner, Gregory S, MD
Lund, Mark E, MD
Patrick, Herbert, MD
Promisloff, Robert A, DO
Schulman, Edward S, MD
Siegel, Paul D, MD
Steinfeld, Jonathan, MD

Babaria, Usha A, MD
Brady, Luther W, MD
Freire, Jorge E, MD
Komarnicky, Lydia T, MD

Chase, Paul J, DO
Doan, Huynh T, MD
Domesek, James M, MD
Faerber, Eric N, MD
Fan, Wen, MD
Geller, Evan, MD
Hallowell, Michael, MD
Hysell, Mark E, DO
Kirk, Jean H, MD
Kochan, Polly S, MD
Koenigsberg, Robert, DO
Maroney, Timothy P, MD

Mohsen, Nancy A, MD
Rubin, Jonathan, MD
Siegle, Robert L, MD
Smergel, Eleanor M, MD
Stark, Ira R, DO
Trebelev, Alexander E, MD
Underwood, Donald P, DO
Villani, Michael, MD

Goldsmith, Donald P, MD
Huppert, Arthur S, MD
Hussain, Humaira, MD
Oconnor, Carolyn R, MD
Zarro, Vincent J, MD

Arthur, Kiersten W, MD

Amrom, George J, MD
Anil Kumar, Mysore S, MD
Arthur, Lindsay G, MD
Brooks, Ari D, MD
Castellanos, Andres E, MD
Curcillo, Paul G, MD
Habboushe, Fawzi P, MD
Marcucci, Michael C, MD
Meyers, William C, MD
Nunez, Alberto J, MD
Pavlides, Constantinos, MD
Reich, David J, MD
Ringe, Burckhardt H, MD
Talucci, Raymond C, MD
Tortella, Bartholomew J, MD
Weingarten, Michael S, MD
Xiao, Gary S, MD

Boateng, Percy, MD
Entwistle III, John W, MD
Kuretu, Mwazhuwa, MD
Pelletier, Glenn J, MD
Strong III, Michael D, MD
Wechsler, Andrew S, MD

Amster, Melanie I, MD
Dean, Gregory E, MD
Garber, Bruce B, MD
Ginsberg, Philip C, DO
Harkaway, Richard, MD
Lenahen, Patrick J, MD
Manfrey, Samuel J, DO
Metro, Michael J, MD
Packer, Michael G, MD
Roth, Jonathan A, MD
Sloane, Bruce B, MD
Solish, Lawrence, MD
Steckler, Robert E, MD
Whitmore, Kristene E, MD
Zaontz, Mark R, MD

CARDIOLOGY

COLON & RECTAL SURGERY

CRITICAL CARE

DERMATOLOGY

EMERGENCY MEDICINE

ENDOCRINOLOGY

FAMILY PRACTICE

GASTROENTEROLOGY

GYNECOLOGY/ONCOLOGY

HEMATOLOGY

INFECTIOUS DISEASE

INTERNAL MEDICINE

MATERNAL-FETAL MEDICINE

MEDICAL ONCOLOGY

NEONATOLOGY

NEPHROLOGY

NEUROLOGICAL SURGERY

NEUROLOGY

OPHTHALMOLOGY

ORAL SURGERY

ORTHOPEDIC SURGERY

OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

PEDIATRIC CARDIOLOGY

PEDIATRIC DEVELOPMENT

PEDIATRIC ENDOCRINOLOGY

PEDIATRIC 
GASTROENTEROLOGY

PEDIATRIC HEMATOLOGY & 
ONCOLOGY

PEDIATRIC INFECTIOUS DISEASE

PEDIATRIC NEPHROLOGY

PEDIATRIC NEUROLOGY

PEDIATRIC PULMONARY 
DISEASE

PEDIATRIC SURGERY

PEDIATRICS

PHYSIATRY

PLASTIC SURGERY

PULMONARY DISEASES

RADIATION ONCOLOGY

RADIOLOGY

RHEUMATOLOGY

SPORTS MEDICINE

SURGERY

THORACIC SURGERY

UROLOGY

ANESTHESIOLOGY
PHILADELPHIA COUNTY, PA

UROLOGY
PHILADELPHIA COUNTY, PA



FOREIGN LANGUAGE INDEXAFGHAN PERSIAN

7

Alemo, Saeid, MD
Cohen, Jack B, MD

Abaza, Nabil A, Dmd
Abdelmalek, Mark A, MD
Ahmad, Asyia S, MD
Gupta Bala, Santosh, MD
Habboushe, Christa P, MD
Hadeh, Anas, MD
Mba, Nkechi I, MD

Habboushe, Christa P, MD
Su, Simon Y, MD

Layer, Laura L, MD
Siu, Philip, MD

Hsu, Lewis L, MD
Hsu, Teresa W, MD
Su, Simon Y, MD
Xiao, Gary S, MD

Lax Kamenicka, Helena, MD

Okum, Gary S, MD
Suarez, Elizabeth A, MD

Asamoa, Godson K, MD
Berenbaum, Paul L, MD
Braid, Stanton M, Dmd
Cohen, Jack B, MD
Fontaine, John, MD
Freire, Jorge E, MD
Grobman, Marc D, DO
Habboushe, Christa P, MD
Hadeh, Anas, MD
Halligan, Gregory, MD
Horrow, Jan, MD
Huppert, Arthur S, MD
Koller, Harold P, MD
Levitt, Jerry D, MD
Lingaraju, Nagaraj, MD
Maulitz, Russell C, MD
Mull, Colette C, MD
Murphy, John D, MD
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD
Okum, Gary S, MD
Papadopoulos, Maria D, MD
Shafer, Frank E, MD
Shutack, John G, DO
Vibert, Yanick M, DO

Habboushe, Christa P, MD
Hardison, H Huntley, MD
Koller, Harold P, MD
Oconnell, William F, MD
Papadopoulos, Maria D, MD
Ringe, Burckhardt H, MD
Rubin, Jonathan, MD
Sakarcan, Abdulllah, MD

Deangelis, Michael A, MD
Dimitriou, Steven G, DO
Karalis, Dean G, MD
Pavlides, Constantinos, MD

Delvadia, Dipak R, DO
Patel, Riti, MD
Swami, Vanlila, MD
Taneja, Pravin A, MD

Berenbaum, Paul L, MD
Kassutto, Zach, MD
Koller, Harold P, MD

Dev, Leena S, MD
Dhar, Sunil K, MD
Hussain, Humaira, MD
Nair, Shailaja, MD
Nath, Pramath, MD

Raman, Jayalaxmi, MD
Taneja, Pravin A, MD

Gupta Bala, Santosh, MD
Pillai, Jyoti A, MD

Franklin, Urmila J, MD
Kumar, Shashi L, MD
Raman, Jayalaxmi, MD

Alavi, Rowshan, MD

Cohen, Jack B, MD
De Luca, Francesco, MD
Deangelis, Michael A, MD
Dennis, William J, MD
Horrow, Jan, MD
Huppert, Arthur S, MD
Levitt, Jerry D, MD
Lingaraju, Nagaraj, MD
Marcucci, Michael C, MD
Nestico, Pasquale F, MD
Okum, Gary S, MD
Osullivan, Robert T, DO
Papadopoulos, Maria D, MD
Pisk, Glenn, MD
Procacci, Pasquale M, MD
Shutack, John G, DO
Unwala, Ashfaque A, MD
Vassallo, Richard W, MD

Raman, Jayalaxmi, MD

Nair, Shailaja, MD

Siu, Philip, MD

Taneja, Pravin A, MD

Huppert, Arthur S, MD
Prokop, Wieslaw, MD

Carvalho, Karen S, MD
Quintero Arias, Christian L, MD

Gunton, Kammi B, MD
Iqbal, Sarwat A, MD
Taneja, Pravin A, MD

Doych, Yelena, MD
Gorodin, Paulina, MD
Greschner, Dimitri, MD
Kremer, Anatoly I, MD
Lax Kamenicka, Helena, MD
Prokop, Wieslaw, MD

Kuretu, Mwazhuwa, MD

Pillai, Jyoti A, MD

Archer, John H, MD
Bell, Joanna D, MD
Berenbaum, Paul L, MD
Castellanos, Andres E, MD
Chhibber, Geeta, MD
Chuipek, Stephanie A, MD
Cohen, Jack B, MD
Cohen, Robyn T, MD
Collazo, Edgar R, MD
Copeland, Nathaniel H, MD
Costello, Gabrielle J, MD
Crespo-Gomez, Efrain J, MD
Drain, Randall T, MD
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD
Foster, Jill A, MD
Freire, Jorge E, MD

Garofalo, Cara A, MD
Gold, Barbara, MD
Gold, Marla J, MD
Greenberg, Michael I, MD
Gunton, Kammi B, MD
Gupta Bala, Santosh, MD
Hardison, H Huntley, MD
Herman, Martin J, MD
Horrow, Jan, MD
Huppert, Arthur S, MD
Iqbal, Sarwat A, MD
Jenssen, Sigmund G, MD
Koller, Harold P, MD
Kussmaul III, William G, MD
Layer, Laura L, MD
Levitt, Jerry D, MD
Lingaraju, Nagaraj, MD
Malkin, Richard I, MD
McGregor, Robert S, MD
McNesby Jr, Francis X, MD
Morgenstern, Ricardo, MD
Mull, Colette C, MD
Nestico, Pasquale F, MD
Nunez, Alberto J, MD
Okum, Gary S, MD
Papadopoulos, Maria D, MD
Patel, Riti, MD
Pisk, Glenn, MD
Quintana, Eileen C, MD
Quintero Arias, Christian L, MD
Ramos, Gladys A, MD
Realyvasquez, Juan A, MD
Rezvani, Iraj, MD
Rivera, Christina M, MD
Rojas Estupinan, Luisa F, MD
Rommel, Patrick M, DO
Rothstein Rubin, Rene, MD
Rubin, Jonathan, MD
Santos, Marta E, MD
Schwartzman, Robert J, MD
Shutack, John G, DO
Siu, Philip, MD
Suarez, Elizabeth A, MD
Tabby, David S, DO
Valencia, Ignacio, MD
Villani, Michael, MD

Soundararajan, Suganthi, MD

Sakarcan, Abdulllah, MD

Cuhaci, Bulent, MD

Bilyk, Jurij R, MD
Prokop, Wieslaw, MD

Chaudhry, Iftakar M, MD
Hussain, Humaira, MD
Iqbal, Sarwat A, MD
Timmapuri, Shaheen J, MD

Chhibber, Geeta, MD

AFGHAN PERSIAN

ARABIC

ASSYRIAN

CANTONESE

CHINESE

CZECH

FILIPINO

FRENCH

GERMAN

GREEK

GUJARATI

HEBREW

HINDI

HINDU

INDIAN

IRANIAN

ITALIAN

KANNADA

MALAYALAM

MANDARIN

MARATHI

POLISH

PORTUGUESE

PUNJABI

RUSSIAN

SHONA

SINDHI

SPANISH

TAMIL

TURKISH

TURKMEN

UKRAINIAN

URDU

VIETNAMESE

VIETNAMESE



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

8

Abaza, Nabil A, Dmd .................................. 6
Abdelmalek, Mark A, MD ........................... 6
Adamov, Elena M, MD ............................... 2
Addley, David J, DO ................................... 6
Ahmad, Asyia S, MD .................................. 6
Ahmad, Mian A, MD ................................... 5
Ahmed, Ziauddin, MD ................................ 6
Al Bataineh, Mohammad A, MD ............. 5, 6
Alavi, Rowshan, MD ................................... 3
Albizem, Haytham A, MD ........................... 6
Alemo, Saeid, MD ...................................... 6
Allegheny Ave Pediatric Center 
Pc ............................................................... 3
Allen, Herbert B, MD .............................. 5, 6
Alley, Cynthia L, MD................................... 6
Alleyne, Gregg D, MD ................................ 4
Amori, Renee E, MD .................................. 6
Amrom, George J, MD ............................... 6
Amster, Melanie I, MD................................ 6
Anday, Endla K, MD ................................... 6
Anderson, Carol E, MD .............................. 6
Andorra Pediatrics ...................................... 3
Anil Kumar, Mysore S, MD ......................... 6
Anolik, Miriam O, MD ................................. 3
Arbeter, Allan M, MD .................................. 6
Archer, John H, MD.................................... 5
Arthur, Kiersten W, MD .............................. 6
Arthur, Lindsay G, MD............................ 5, 6
Asamoa, Godson K, MD ............................ 3
Asbel, Lenore M, MD ................................. 6

Babalola, Adeniyi C, MD ............................ 6
Babaria, Usha A, MD ................................. 6
Baccash, Patricia D, MD ............................ 6
Bailey, Heatherlee, MD .............................. 6
Bajpai, Enakshi, DO ................................... 5
Balasubramanian, Manjula, MD ................. 5
Baldridge, Alan D, MD............................ 5, 6
Bamford, Laura P, MD ............................... 6
Barbera, L Stewart, MD.............................. 3
Barouh, Adam D, MD ................................. 6
Bartlett, Alexandra S, MD........................... 3
Belecanech, George A, MD ....................... 5
Belkoff, Laurence H, DO ............................ 5
Bell, Joanna D, MD .................................... 6
Bellwoar, Colette F, DO ............................. 5
Bensalem Pediatrics .................................. 3
Berenbaum, Paul L, MD ......................... 5, 6
Berger, Stanley R, MD ............................... 6
Berkowitz, Karen M, MD ............................ 4
Berkson, David A, MD ........................ 2, 5, 6
Berlinger, William G, MD ............................ 2
Berman, Arnold T, MD ........................... 5, 6
Bethany Pediatrics ..................................... 3
Bianchi, Michael A, Dds ......................... 5, 6
Bilyk, Jurij R, MD .................................... 5, 6
Blasco, Luis, MD ........................................ 4
Boateng, Percy, MD ................................... 6
Bonner Jr, Robert L, MD ............................ 3
Borowsky, Larry M, MD .......................... 5, 6
Bosacco, Stephen, MD .......................... 5, 6
Boselli, Joseph, MD ................................... 2
Brady, Luther W, MD.............................. 5, 6
Braid, Stanton M, Dmd ............................... 6
Bravette, Barry A, MD ................................ 6
Bray, Susan H, MD .................................... 6
Brezin, Joseph H, MD ................................ 6
Broad Street Health Center ........................ 3
Brock, Charlene, MD .................................. 3
Brodsky, Melissa A, MD ............................. 5
Brody, Julia B, MD ..................................... 6
Brodzik, Lee A, DO .................................... 3
Brooks, Ari D, MD ...................................... 6
Browne, Barbara J, MD .............................. 6
Bruno, Christopher J, MD........................... 6
Burdick, William P, MD............................... 6
Burkey, Brooke A, MD............................ 5, 6

Cahan, Michael S, MD ............................... 3
Calaman, Sharon, MD................................ 6
Calvo, Carmela V, MD ............................... 6
Carvalho, Karen S, MD .............................. 6
Castellanos, Andres E, MD ........................ 6
Castor  Pediatrics Pc .................................. 3
Chambers, Bryan P, MD ............................ 5
Chase, Paul J, DO ..................................... 6
Chaudhry, Iftakar M, MD ........................ 5, 6
Chawich, Salwa B, MD............................... 6
Chawla, Harbhajan S, MD.......................... 6
Chen, Dona W, MD .................................... 6
Chen, Janet S, MD ..................................... 6
Chen, Kathy D, MD .................................... 6
Chen, Xiaoli, MD ........................................ 5
Chernoff, Amy E, MD ................................. 6
Chhibber, Geeta, MD ................................. 6
Chopra, Arun, MD ...................................... 6
Chou, Edgar, MD ....................................... 2
Chowdhury, Mashiul H, MD ....................... 6
Christophe, Kathleen M, MD ...................... 4
Chuipek, Stephanie A, MD ......................... 3
Chung, Christina L, MD .............................. 6
Chvala, Robert P, MD ............................ 5, 6
City Line Pediatrics Pc ........................... 2, 3

Clearfield, Harris R, MD ............................. 6
Cohen, Jack B, MD .................................... 5
Cohen, Michael M, MD............................... 5
Cohen, Robyn T, MD ................................. 6
Collazo, Edgar R, MD ................................ 6
Conley, Susan B, MD ................................. 6
Connell, Joanne, MD.................................. 2
Conway, Daniel H, MD ............................... 6
Copeland, Nathaniel H, MD ....................... 2
Corbin Jr, Theodore J, MD ......................... 6
Costello, Gabrielle J, MD ........................... 3
Covalesky, Veronica, MD ........................... 6
Cozza, Joann C, DO .................................. 3
Crespo-Gomez, Efrain J, MD ..................... 3
Crilley, Pamela, DO................................ 5, 6
Croft, Damien J, MD................................... 4
Cruz, Mario, MD ......................................... 6
Cuhaci, Bulent, MD .................................... 6
Cummings, Rose M, DO ........................ 5, 6
Curcillo, Paul G, MD................................... 6
Curtis, John A, MD ..................................... 6
Cusack, Carrie, MD .................................... 6

Dadourian, Daniel G, MD ........................... 6
Dang, Khoi C, MD ...................................... 3
Daniels, Kelli E, MD ................................... 4
Daskalaki, Irini, MD .................................... 6
Davis III, Wellington J, MD ..................... 5, 6
Dawson, Martin S, MD ............................... 5
De Luca, Francesco, MD ........................... 6
Dean, Gregory E, MD............................. 5, 6
Deangelis, Michael A, MD ...................... 5, 6
Deboo, Anahita F, MD................................ 6
Dechadarevian, Jean, MD.......................... 6
Deglin, Edward A, MD ............................ 5, 6
Delarato, Nicole H, MD .............................. 6
Dellabadia, Carl R, DO............................... 4
Delvadia, Dipak R, DO ............................... 4
Dennis, William J, MD ................................ 3
Depace, Nicholas L, MD ............................ 6
Depace, Nicholas, MD ............................... 5
Dev, Leena S, MD ...................................... 3
Devaughn, Gerald L, MD ........................... 6
Dhand, Mary G, MD ................................... 3
Dhar, Sunil K, MD ...................................... 2
Dhond, Abhay J, MD .................................. 2
Diabo, Jennifer D, MD ................................ 3
Diefes, Gerard J, MD ............................. 5, 6
Dimitriou, Steven G, DO............................. 6
Divi, Venu, MD ........................................... 6
Djekidel, Karim, MD ................................... 6
Doan, Huynh T, MD ................................... 6
Doherty, Jeanne G, MD ............................. 6
Domesek, James M, MD ............................ 6
Donaldson, Laura M, DO ........................... 3
Dovey, Mark E, MD ................................ 5, 6
Dovnarsky, James H, MD .......................... 6
Doych, Yelena, MD .................................... 6
Drain, Randall T, MD.................................. 3
Drexel Center For Women Health .............. 2
Drexel Family Practice Assoc 
Manayunk ................................................... 2
Drexel Family Practice Assocites 
Bucks ......................................................... 2
Drexel Infertility Svcs .................................. 4
Drexel Internal Medicine Huh ..................... 2
Drexel Internal Medicine 
Rittenhouse ................................................ 2
Drexel Medicine At Fairmount .................... 2
Drexel Obgyn Associates ........................... 4
Drexel Obstetrics Gynecology 
Associates Nj ............................................. 4
Drexel Uima ............................................... 2
Drexel Vaginitis Center .............................. 4
Duke, Pamela M, MD ................................. 2
Dunsky, Eliot H, MD ................................... 5
Dvorin, Donald J, MD ................................. 5

Eisen, Howard J, MD ................................. 6
Ekbladh, Lamar E, MD ............................... 4
Elvey, Sharon M, MD ................................. 3
Emery, Christopher, MD......................... 5, 6
Empedrad, Raquel B, MD .......................... 5
Entwistle III, John W, MD ........................... 6
Eskin, Bernard A, MD................................. 4
Esperanza Health Center ........................... 3
Esperanza Health Center Inc ..................... 3
Eyal, Dalit, DO............................................ 6

Faerber, Eric N, MD ................................... 6
Fairmount Primary Care Center ................. 3
Fairmount Primary Care Center 
Obgyn......................................................... 4
Falls Pediatric and Teen Care Llp .............. 3
Fan, Wen, MD ............................................ 6
Farabaugh, Dana C, MD ............................ 4
Fazi, Lisa, MD ............................................ 5
Fee, Maureen A, MD .............................. 5, 6
Ferri, Lara R, MD ....................................... 6
Fitzpatrick, Jane M, MD ............................. 6
Fitzpatrick, Janet H, MD ............................. 2
Flood, Jeremy J, MD .................................. 6
Fontaine, John, MD ................................ 5, 6
Formal, Christopher S, MD ........................ 6

Forth, Darlene L, MD.................................. 6
Foster, Jill A, MD ........................................ 2
Frank, Elliott B, DO ................................ 5, 6
Frankford Avenue Pediatrics ...................... 3
Franklin, Urmila J, MD................................ 4
Freedman, Alan R, MD .............................. 3
Freire, Jorge E, MD ................................ 5, 6
French, Heather M, MD.............................. 6
Fried, Guy W, MD ...................................... 6
Furey, Kevin P, DO ................................ 5, 6

Galindo, Lorenzo M, MD ........................ 5, 6
Gambescia, Richard A, MD.................... 5, 6
Garber, Bruce B, MD.............................. 5, 6
Garcia, Fernando U, MD ........................ 5, 6
Gardner, Beth C, MD ............................. 5, 6
Garofalo, Cara A, MD................................. 6
Gasperino, James, MD .............................. 6
Geller, Evan, MD ........................................ 6
George, Sabu J, MD .................................. 5
Getsy, Joanne E, MD ................................. 6
Ghaderi, Mahmoud, DO ......................... 5, 6
Ghali, Sherin R, MD ................................... 2
Gingrich, Kevin A, MD ............................ 5, 6
Ginsberg, Philip C, DO ............................... 6
Gist Watson, Patricia L, MD ....................... 3
Glat, Paul M, MD .................................... 5, 6
Glover, Donna J, MD.................................. 6
Gold, Barbara, MD ..................................... 3
Gold, Marla J, MD ...................................... 6
Goldberg, Sheldon, MD.............................. 6
Goldsmith, Donald P, MD........................... 6
Goldstein, Jeremiah, MD............................ 3
Goldstein, Marc F, MD ............................... 5
Goldstein, Robert C, MD ........................ 5, 6
Gonzalez, Mario, DO.................................. 5
Goplerud, Jan M, MD ................................. 6
Gordon, Nancy D, MD ................................ 5
Gorodin, Paulina, MD ................................. 6
Gould, Jane M, MD .................................... 6
Gpha Frankford Avenue Health 
Center .................................................... 3, 4
Gpha Woodland Avenue Health 
Center .................................................... 2, 3
Graboyes, Nancy L, MD ............................. 6
Green, Michael S, DO ................................ 5
Green, Parmis, DO..................................... 5
Greenberg, Michael I, MD ...................... 5, 6
Greschner, Dimitri, MD............................... 6
Grewal, Navneet, MD ................................. 5
Griswold, Sharon K, MD............................. 6
Grobman, Marc D, DO ............................... 2
Guerette, Nathan L, MD ............................. 4
Guest, Margaret A, DO .......................... 5, 6
Guilfoil, Daniel S, MD ................................. 4
Gunton, Kammi B, MD ........................... 5, 6
Gupta Bala, Santosh, MD .......................... 6
Gutt, Poonam L, MD .................................. 2

Habboushe, Christa P, MD ........................ 2
Habboushe, Fawzi P, MD .......................... 6
Haber, Marian, MD ................................. 5, 6
Haddington Health Center .......................... 3
Hadeh, Anas, MD ....................................... 6
Hahnemann Primary Care ......................... 2
Hahnemann University Hospital ................. 1
Haines, Christopher, DO ............................ 6
Halligan, Gregory, MD............................ 5, 6
Hallowell, Michael, MD ............................... 6
Hamilton, Jennifer L, MD............................ 2
Hamilton, Richard J, MD ............................ 6
Hampel, Avraham, MD ............................... 5
Hanau, Cheryl A, MD ............................. 5, 6
Handly, Neal B, MD.................................... 6
Hankins, Shelley R, MD ............................. 6
Haralabatos, Irene C, MD .......................... 5
Haralabatos, Irene, MD .............................. 5
Harding, Susan P, MD ............................... 6
Hardison, H Huntley, MD ....................... 5, 6
Harkaway, Richard, MD ............................. 6
Harlin, Stephen L, MD ................................ 5
Harmon, Justin D, DO ................................ 5
Harris Jr, Walter P, MD .............................. 6
Hasni, Syed A, MD ..................................... 2
Heifets, Michael, MD .............................. 5, 6
Heiliczer, Jonathan D, MD ..................... 5, 6
Heiman Patterson, Terry D, MD ................. 6
Heman Ackah, Yolanda D, MD .................. 6
Henderson, Polly, MD ................................ 6
Herman, Martin J, MD ............................ 5, 6
Herzog, Keith, MD .................................. 2, 6
Hessen, Scott E, MD .................................. 6
Hills, Carver, MD ........................................ 2
Hipp, Thomas J, MD .................................. 3
Hlavac, Julieanne, MD ............................... 2
Hoag, Jeffrey, MD ...................................... 6
Hoang, Teresa L, MD ................................. 2
Hoffman, Alisa H, MD................................. 3
Homan, Richard V, MD .............................. 2
Hong, Eugene S, MD ......................... 2, 5, 6
Horrow, Jan, MD ........................................ 5
Hou, Jun S, MD ...................................... 5, 6
Hsu, Lewis L, MD ....................................... 6
Hsu, Teresa W, MD.................................... 6
Huffman, Jason H, Dmd ......................... 5, 6
Huffman, Pamela, MD ................................ 3

Huppert, Arthur S, MD................................ 6
Hussain, Humaira, MD ........................... 5, 6
Hysell, Mark E, DO..................................... 6

Internal Med and Primary Care .................. 2
Iqbal, Sarwat A, MD ................................... 2

Jackson, Melvin L, MD ............................... 2
Jacobson, Jeffrey M, MD ........................... 6
Jaffee, Lee, DO .......................................... 3
Jain, Diwakar, MD ...................................... 6
Jaswal, Suman, MD ................................... 6
Jenssen, Sigmund G, MD .......................... 6
Jewell, Melanie ........................................... 2
Jewell, Melanie, MD ................................... 2
Johanson, Norman A, MD ...................... 5, 6
Johnson, Joanna R, MD............................. 5
Jones, Ancil A, MD ..................................... 6

Kanter, Andrew L, Dmd .......................... 5, 6
Karalis, Dean G, MD .................................. 6
Karim, Shahana N, MD .............................. 2
Kasper, Kevin J, MD .................................. 6
Kassutto, Zach, MD.................................... 6
Katsetos, Christos D, MD ........................... 6
Katsev, Svetlana, MD................................. 6
Kechli, Amer M, MD ................................... 6
Kehinde, Folasade I, MD............................ 6
Kelepouris, Ellie, MD .................................. 6
Kelly, Kevin J, MD .................................. 5, 6
Kelly, Shareen F, MD ................................. 3
Kersten, Hans, MD ................................. 3, 6
Kidcare Pediatrics Inc ................................ 3
Kim, Kwan E, MD ....................................... 6
King Jr, Frank H, MD.................................. 3
King Jr, William F, MD................................ 3
King, Stephanie A, MD ............................... 6
Kirk, Jean H, MD ........................................ 6
Kleinbart, Fredric A, MD ......................... 5, 6
Kleinman, David, MD ................................. 6
Kochan, Polly S, MD .................................. 6
Koenigsberg, Robert, DO ........................... 6
Koller, Harold P, MD .................................. 5
Komarnicky, Lydia T, MD ........................... 6
Kralick, Francis A, DO ................................ 6
Kramer, Alanna M, MD............................... 3
Kremer, Anatoly I, MD ................................ 5
Kremer, Felix I, MD .................................... 5
Krevolin, Larry E, DO ................................. 6
Kroser, Joyann A, MD ................................ 6
Kumar, Shashi L, MD ................................. 5
Kuretu, Mwazhuwa, MD ............................. 6
Kurnik, Peter B, MD ................................... 6
Kusmirek, Slawomir L, MD ..................... 5, 6
Kussmaul III, William G, MD....................... 6
Kutalek, Steven P, MD ........................... 5, 6
Kuzma, Mary, MD ...................................... 2

Ladenheim, Steven E, MD ..................... 5, 6
Laguerre, Roberta L, MD ........................... 6
Lane, Sally, MD .......................................... 6
Laporta, Edward W, MD ......................... 5, 6
Lax Kamenicka, Helena, MD...................... 6
Layer, Laura L, MD .................................... 3
Leber, Ernest H, MD .................................. 6
Ledley, Gary S, MD .................................... 6
Legido, Agustin, MD ................................... 6
Lenahen, Patrick J, MD .............................. 6
Lenchner, Gregory S, MD ...................... 5, 6
Levine, Leonard J, MD ........................... 3, 6
Levinsky, Joseph J, MD ............................. 6
Levison, Sandra P, MD .............................. 6
Levitt, Jerry D, MD ..................................... 5
Li, Weiye, MD ............................................. 6
Lieberman, Alexis S, MD............................ 3
Lighty Jr, George W, MD............................ 5
Lim, Marie B, MD ....................................... 6
Lingaraju, Nagaraj, MD .............................. 5
Lippa, Carol F, MD ..................................... 6
Llera, Wallace, MD ..................................... 2
Loftus, Michael J, Dds ................................ 6
Long, Sarah S, MD..................................... 6
Love, Margaret M, MD ............................... 6
Luck, Lori R, MD ........................................ 6
Luckritz, Kera, DO ...................................... 6
Lund, Mark E, MD ...................................... 6
Lyons, Karen M, MD .................................. 6
Lyons, Patricia J, MD ............................. 5, 6

Madan, Nandini, MD .............................. 5, 6
Magargee, Edward R, MD...................... 5, 6
Malkin, Richard I, MD ................................. 3
Manfrey, Samuel J, DO .......................... 5, 6
Mangel, Joseph, DO .................................. 2
Marchetto, Paul A, MD ........................... 5, 6
Marcucci, Michael C, MD ........................... 6
Maria De Los Santos Health 
Center ................................................ 2, 3, 4
Marks, Harold G, MD ............................. 5, 6

Marlowe, Frank, MD ............................... 5, 6
Maroney, Timothy P, MD............................ 6
Martinez, Irisaida, MD ................................ 3
Martins, Noel B, MD ............................... 5, 6
Matz, Paul S, MD ....................................... 3
Maulitz, Russell C, MD ............................... 2
May, Nathalie S, MD .................................. 2
Maziarz, Dennis M, MD .............................. 3
Mba, Nkechi I, MD...................................... 6
McAndrew, Thomas M, MD........................ 2
McClung, Heather, MD............................... 5
McColgan, Maria D, MD ............................. 6
McCormick, Daniel J, DO ........................... 6
McGowan, Jane E, MD .............................. 6
McGrath, Todd M, MD................................ 6
McGregor, Robert S, MD............................ 3
McKinney Teaching Incorporated............... 4
McKinney, Timothy B, MD.......................... 4
McNesby Jr, Francis X, MD........................ 3
Meckler, David I, MD .................................. 3
Meister, Steven G, MD ............................... 6
Melvin, Joseph J, DO ................................. 6
Mendez, Maria, MD .................................... 6
Mermer, Robert W, Dds ......................... 5, 6
Mesia, Cesar I, MD..................................... 6
Metro, Michael J, MD ................................. 6
Meyers, William C, MD............................... 6
Miller Boselli Internal Medicine 
Inc .............................................................. 2
Miller, Howard A, MD ................................. 2
Miller, Randolph J, MD ............................... 3
Millman, Brad, MD...................................... 5
Mitra, Amitabha, MD................................... 6
Moccia, Thomas F, DO .............................. 5
Moday, Heather J, MD ............................... 5
Mohsen, Nancy A, MD ............................... 6
Montgomery, Owen C, MD......................... 4
Mora, Raquel A, MD................................... 6
Moran, Mary M, MD.................................... 3
Morgenstern, Kenneth E, MD..................... 5
Morgenstern, Ricardo, MD ......................... 6
Moront, Matthew L, MD .......................... 5, 6
Movsowitz, Colin M, MD......................... 5, 6
Mueksch, Josef N, MD ............................... 6
Mull, Colette C, MD .................................... 6
Mullin, Daniel K, MD................................... 6
Munoz-Allen, Maria E, MD ......................... 6
Muraika, Lisa A, DO ................................... 5
Murphy, John D, MD .................................. 6
Myers, Scott E, MD .................................... 6

Nagorsky, Matthew J, MD ...................... 5, 6
Nair, Shailaja, MD ...................................... 2
Nasuti, Floyd T, MD.................................... 3
Nath, Pramath, MD..................................... 6
Nelson, Leonard B, MD .......................... 5, 6
Nestico, Pasquale F, MD............................ 6
Newberg, Aaron N, MD .............................. 3
Nordone, Thomas P, Dmd...................... 5, 6
Northeast Womens Center ......................... 4
Novack, Dennis H, MD ............................... 2
Nunez, Alberto J, MD ................................. 6
Nunez, Ana E, MD ..................................... 2
Nyirjesy, Paul, MD...................................... 4

Oconnell, William F, MD............................. 3
Oconnor, Carolyn R, MD ........................ 5, 6
Odenigbo, Vincent U, MD....................... 5, 6
Offer, Ryan E, MD ...................................... 4
Ohara, Christopher, MD ......................... 3, 6
Okum, Gary S, MD ..................................... 6
Olshan, Arthur R, MD ................................. 6
Olshefski Ott, Donna, DO........................... 2
Omalley, Erin A, MD............................... 5, 6
Oppenheim, Barry, MD............................... 5
Oriordan, Anna C, MD............................ 5, 6
Orman-Lubell, Heather L, MD .................... 3
Osullivan, Robert T, DO ............................. 5
Ownbey, Robert T, MD........................... 5, 6

Packer, Michael G, MD .......................... 5, 6
Padmalingam, My, MD ............................... 2
Palermo, Brandon J, MD ............................ 6
Paluzzi, Richard G, MD .............................. 2
Papadopoulos, Maria D, MD ...................... 6
Paredes Luck, Raemma, MD ..................... 6
Parris, Ted M, MD ...................................... 6
Parrish, Beth, MD ....................................... 6
Pascasio, Judy C, MD ................................ 6
Patel, Prabha, MD .................................. 5, 6
Patel, Riti, MD ............................................ 6
Patel, Vishal, MD........................................ 2
Patrick, Herbert, MD................................... 6
Pavlides, Constantinos, MD ....................... 6
Ped & Preventive Medicine Assoc 
Pc ............................................................... 3
Pediatric & Adolescent Med Asc ................ 3
Pediatric Adolescent Medicine 
Center Philadelphia .................................... 3
Pediatric and Adolescent 
Medicine ..................................................... 3
Pediatric and Adolescent 
Medicine Group .......................................... 3
Peitzman, Steven J, MD............................. 6

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

ABAZA, NABIL A, DMD PEITZMAN, STEVEN J, MD



ALPHABETICAL INDEX

9

Pelletier, Glenn J, MD ................................ 6
Pennridge Pediatric Associates 
Inc .............................................................. 3
Peterlin, Barbara L, DO .............................. 6
Peters III, Ray, MD ..................................... 3
Petricone, William R, MD ........................... 2
Philadelphia Health Associates 
Adult Medicine ............................................ 2
Philadelphia Health Associates 
Ped Pc ........................................................ 3
Piatt Jr, Joseph H, MD ........................... 5, 6
Picciano, Laura L, DO ................................ 2
Pillai, Jyoti A, MD ....................................... 6
Pisk, Glenn H, MD...................................... 3
Pisk, Glenn, MD ......................................... 3
Pizzutillo, Peter D, MD ........................... 5, 6
Polin, Nichole M, MD.................................. 5
Polin, Nicholeast M, MD ............................. 5
Pollock, Jeffrey L, MD ................................ 5
Popnikolov, Nikolay K, MD ..................... 5, 6
Poterjoy, Brandon S, DO............................ 6
Prasad, Rajeev, MD ............................... 5, 6
Premier Pediatrics ...................................... 3
Procacci, Pasquale M, MD ......................... 6
Prokop, Wieslaw, MD ............................. 5, 6
Promisloff, Robert A, DO........................ 5, 6
Pullen, Carl R, DO...................................... 2

Queenan, Joseph V, MD ........................ 5, 6
Quintana, Eileen C, MD ............................. 6
Quintero Arias, Christian L, MD ................. 4
Quiros, Emily M, MD .................................. 6

Ragonesi, Susan B, MD ............................. 3
Rajan, Renga, MD...................................... 4
Raman, Jayalaxmi, MD .............................. 3
Ramos, Gladys A, MD............................ 5, 6
Ramoska, Edward A, MD ........................... 6
Ranganna, Karthik M, MD .......................... 6
Rastogi, Mala, DO ...................................... 6
Realyvasquez, Juan A, MD .................... 5, 6
Reed, Charles R, MD ................................. 3
Reich, David J, MD .................................... 6
Reiss Jr, G Russell, MD ............................. 3
Reiss, Rosemarie C, MD............................ 3
Rekant, Mark S, MD ................................... 6
Reynolds, James C, MD ............................ 6
Reynolds, Patrice W, MD ........................... 3
Rezvani, Iraj, MD.................................... 5, 6
Ringe, Burckhardt H, MD ....................... 5, 6
Rishko Cusack, Carrie, MD ........................ 5
Rivera, Christina M, MD ............................. 6
Robinson, Clarice A, MD ............................ 3
Rogers, Brenda D, MD ............................... 2
Rojas Estupinan, Luisa F, MD.................... 6
Rommel, Patrick M, DO ............................. 6
Rosenzweig, Steven, MD ....................... 5, 6
Rosner, Howard, DO .............................. 5, 6
Roth, Jonathan A, MD ............................ 5, 6
Roth, Maurice, MD ................................. 5, 6
Rothstein Rubin, Rene, MD ....................... 6
Rozans, Marta K, MD ................................. 6
Rubin, Jonathan, MD ................................. 6
Ruddock, Heather A, MD ........................... 6
Russell, Steven R, MD ............................... 2
Russo, Christopher J, MD .......................... 6
Ruth, Corey K, MD ..................................... 6
Ryan, Kathleen F, MD ................................ 2

Safier, Shannon D, MD .......................... 5, 6
Sakarcan, Abdulllah, MD............................ 6
Saks, Mark A, MD ...................................... 6
Saldivar, Madelaine R, MD ........................ 2
Saludades, John T, MD.............................. 6
Salvaggio, Christy A, MD ........................... 6
Samdani, Amer F, MD................................ 6
Samuels, Fania, MD................................... 6
Samuels, Leonard E, MD ........................... 6
Sandiford, Patricia C, MD........................... 3
Santamarina, Leo, MD ........................... 5, 6
Santos, Marta E, MD .................................. 6
Sass, David A, MD ..................................... 6
Sataloff, Robert T, MD ............................... 6
Schc Clinical Pediatric 
Associates Llc ............................................ 3
Schc Pediatrics Associates Llc .................. 3
Schidlow, Daniel, MD ............................. 5, 6
Schindler, Alan M, MD ............................... 6
Schlecht, Hans P, MD ................................ 6
Schlichting, Christine M, MD ...................... 6
Schmidt, Richard G, MD ............................ 5
Schulman, Edward S, MD .......................... 6
Schwartz, Marshall Z, MD ...................... 5, 6
Schwartz, Roy E, MD ................................. 6
Schwartzman, Robert J, MD ...................... 6
Scpa Adolescent Medicine ......................... 3
Scpa Ambulatory Medicine .................... 2, 3
Scpa Primary Pediatrics ............................. 3
Selig, Robert M, MD ................................... 3
Sey, Mark J, MD......................................... 3
Shafer, Frank E, MD .................................. 6
Shankar, Venkatramana, MD ..................... 6
Shapiro, Amiram, MD ............................. 5, 6
Shapiro, Jon A, MD .................................... 2

Sherif, Katherine D, MD ............................. 2
Sherman, Michael S, MD ........................... 6
Shevchenko, Yuri O, MD........................ 5, 6
Shields, Carol L, MD .................................. 6
Shields, Jerry A, MD .................................. 6
Shouraie, Zarrin, MD .................................. 3
Shulman, John F, MD ................................ 6
Shusterman, Larry, DO .............................. 2
Shutack, John G, DO ................................. 6
Siegel, Paul D, MD ..................................... 6
Siegle, Robert L, MD .................................. 6
Simon, Barbara, MD................................... 6
Singh, Sabina B, MD .................................. 6
Siu, Philip, MD............................................ 3
Sklar, Peter A, MD ..................................... 6
Sloane, Bruce B, MD.................................. 6
Sloane, Dena C, DO .................................. 6
Smals, Laura E, MD ................................... 3
Smergel, Eleanor M, MD ............................ 6
Snyder, Stuart, MD..................................... 6
Solari, Paola R, MD.................................... 6
Solish, Lawrence, MD ................................ 6
Sorrentino, David F, MD............................. 6
Souder, Ronald L, MD................................ 3
Soundararajan, Suganthi, MD ................ 5, 6
Soutendijk, Christine V, MD ....................... 2
Spears, Julia, MD ....................................... 6
Spector, Nancy D, MD ............................... 3
St Chris Care At Ne Ped Llc ....................... 3
St. Christopher's Hospital For 
Children ...................................................... 1
Stander, Eric P, MD ................................... 6
Stanko, Christine S, MD ......................... 5, 6
Stark, Ira R, DO.......................................... 6
Stearns, Duncan S, MD ............................. 6
Steckler, Robert E, MD .......................... 5, 6
Stein, David E, MD ..................................... 6
Steinfeld, Jonathan, MD ......................... 5, 6
Stern, Harvey, MD...................................... 6
Sterner, Todd M, MD.................................. 3
Strong III, Michael D, MD ........................... 6
Styler, Michael, MD ................................ 5, 6
Su, Simon Y, MD........................................ 2
Suarez, Elizabeth A, MD ............................ 6
Subramanian Khura, Divya, MD............. 5, 6
Swami, Vanlila, MD ................................ 5, 6

Tabby, David S, DO ................................... 6
Talaie, Saied, MD................................... 5, 6
Talucci, Raymond C, MD ........................... 6
Taneja, Pravin A, MD ................................. 6
Taras, John S, MD ..................................... 6
Tauber, Danna, MD................................ 5, 6
Taylor, Daniel R, DO .................................. 3
Thomas, Elizabeth D, MD .......................... 6
Thompson, Eric D, MD ............................... 3
Timmapuri, Shaheen J, MD ................... 5, 6
Tom, James A, MD .................................... 6
Tomeo, Michael A, MD............................... 5
Topolsky, David, MD .............................. 5, 6
Torcato, Brian R, MD ................................. 3
Tortella, Bartholomew J, MD ...................... 6
Touch, Suzanne M, MD ............................. 6
Trebelev, Alexander E, MD ........................ 6
Tri County Pediatrics Inc ............................ 3
Tsang, Byron F, DO ................................... 6
Tucker, John A, MD ................................... 6
Turchi, Renee M, MD ................................. 3
Turner, Clinton A, MD ................................ 4
Twer, Alan J, MD........................................ 6
Tyrala, Eileen E, MD .................................. 3

Underwood, Donald P, DO......................... 6
Unwala, Ashfaque A, MD ........................... 5

Vaganos, Steve A, MD ............................... 5
Valencia, Ignacio, MD ................................ 6
Valley Pediatrics Pc ................................... 3
Vanderhei, Kathryn E, MD ......................... 3
Vanscoy, Michael P, MD ............................ 2
Varjavand, Nielufar, MD ............................. 2
Varlotta, Laurie, MD ............................... 5, 6
Vassallo, Richard W, MD ........................... 6
Venkatesh, Yedatore S, MD....................... 6
Vergari, John A, MD ................................... 5
Vernose, Gerard V, MD.............................. 6
Vesbianu, Dragos N, MD ........................... 2
Vibert, Yanick M, DO.................................. 6
Vickers, Rosemary E, DO .......................... 3
Victor, Mark, MD .................................... 5, 6
Vielemeyer, Ole, MD .................................. 6
Villani, Michael, MD.................................... 6
Vogel, Eric W, MD ...................................... 2

Wagner, David K, MD ................................ 6
Wahrman, Aron D, MD ............................... 6
Wapner, Ronald J, MD ............................... 6
Ward, Kristine M, MD ............................. 5, 6
Warren, Wilbert R, MD ............................... 2
Wasserman, Kenneth E, MD...................... 6
Wechsler, Andrew S, MD ........................... 6

Weikert, Blair C, MD................................... 6
Weil Chalker, Sharon R, MD .................. 5, 6
Weil, Sharon, MD ....................................... 5
Weiner, Evan J, MD ................................... 6
Weingarten, Michael S, MD ....................... 6
Weisman, Jeffrey S, DO......................... 5, 6
Weiss, Fred H, MD ..................................... 6
Whitmore, Kristene E, MD.......................... 6
Wingerter, Sarah L, MD ............................. 6
Winkelman, A Charles, MD ........................ 6
Wolf, Sandra M, MD ................................... 4
Wolfson, Robert J, MD ............................... 6
Wong, Stephen W, MD .............................. 6
Woodland Avenue Health Center ............... 4
Woodland, Mark B, MD .............................. 4
Wulc, Allan E, MD ...................................... 5

Xiao, Gary S, MD ....................................... 6

Yanoff, Myron, MD ..................................... 6
Yeh, Julie A, MD ........................................ 2
Yesenosky, George A, MD......................... 6
Yum, Sabrina S, MD .............................. 5, 6

Zambito Accardi, Kimberly, MD.............. 5, 6
Zampini, Jay M, MD ............................... 5, 6
Zaontz, Mark R, MD ............................... 5, 6
Zarro, Vincent J, MD .................................. 6
Zavod King Bartlett Pediatrics Pc ............... 3
Zebrower, Marcus J, MD ............................ 6
Zinn, Steven, MD ....................................... 2
Zonshayn, Alexander, MD...................... 5, 6
Zubrow, Alan B, MD ................................... 6
Zwillenberg, David, MD .............................. 6
Zwillenberg, Seth, MD ............................ 5, 6

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W

X

Y

Z

PELLETIER, GLENN J, MD ZWILLENBERG, SETH, MD



Contains an easy-to-

use, detailed listing of  

participating providers

TenetPreferred  
Physician and Hospital Listing

2009 – 2010

ibx.com — Learn more now
doctors • hospitals • ancillary providers

K
E

YS
TO

N
E

 H
E

A
LTH

 P
LA

N
 E

A
S

T
TE

N
E

TP
R

E
FE

R
R

E
D

 2
0

0
9

 – 2
0

1
0

ibx.com — 
Start your search now:
• Find a doctor.

• Explore tools and resources.

• Discover valuable programs.

1901 Market Street  |  Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-1480 

Benefits are underwritten or administered by Keystone Health Plan East,  
a subsidiary of Independence Blue Cross — independent licensees of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.

004190  2009-0254  (8/09)  
KHPE TENET

For updated or more detailed information 
regarding participating providers . . .
	� Visit our website at www.ibx.com or call Customer Service at  

215-241-3367 within the Philadelphia area or 1-800-ASK-BLUE  
(1-800-275-2583) outside the Philadelphia area, Monday through Friday,  
8 a.m. to 6 p.m. ET

	� These resources offer additional details about participating providers.

We’re here for you every step of the way.

We’re here for you every step of the way.




